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1 ANIL JAIN CDSL-13023400-00363194 345.5 07-OCT-2018

2 ANITA KHANDELWAL IN-300118-11074235 226.32 07-OCT-2018

3 HEMANT KHANDELWAL IN-301565-10100708 422.92 07-OCT-2018

4 HARISH BANSAL IN-303719-10714872 148.9 07-OCT-2018

5 SRINATH BELUR CDSL-12047200-12224620 217.42 07-OCT-2018

6 BHUVNESH KUMAR IN-301143-11644925 113.16 07-OCT-2018

7 GURSEWAK SINGH CDSL-12010600-02646682 521.17 07-OCT-2018

8 SANT PARKASH SINGH CDSL-12016402-00084844 452.7 07-OCT-2018

9 SANJEEV KALRA CDSL-12032300-00624351 74.48 07-OCT-2018

10 GULSHAN ARORA IN-302365-10692376 142.94 07-OCT-2018

11 DAYA WATI BAJPAI CDSL-12047200-09425013 226.32 07-OCT-2018

12 VISHAL TRIPATHI CDSL-12024200-00654691 446.75 07-OCT-2018

13 NAWAL KUMAR SAKSENA CDSL-12033200-09357248 515.21 07-OCT-2018

14 MEENA AWASTHI CDSL-12033200-06422059 77.43 07-OCT-2018

15 ANVESH KUMAR GOYAL IN-302316-10063585 8.96 07-OCT-2018

16 ANKUR GOEL IN-302316-10085175 568.81 07-OCT-2018

17 SUSHMA GOEL IN-302316-10134455 416.97 07-OCT-2018

18 ARCHANA DHAR IN-301604-12014789 44.7 07-OCT-2018

19 CHANDRA SHEKHAR BHATIA CDSL-12021400-00006644 455.65 07-OCT-2018

20 SANDEEP GUPTA IN-300118-11340615 77.43 07-OCT-2018

21 SHARWAN KUMAR RAWAT IN-300966-10100523 113.16 07-OCT-2018

22 INDER NIHALANI IN-306114-20015744 148.9 07-OCT-2018

23 MANU KAUSHIK CDSL-12081600-01445961 74.48 07-OCT-2018

24 SITA RAM MEENA IN-301774-12461515 226.32 07-OCT-2018

25 RAKESH KUMAR ARORA IN-300095-11766112 74.48 07-OCT-2018

26 SYED SADAQAT ALI IN-300513-12771682 74.48 07-OCT-2018

27 AKHAURI MANISH SINHA CDSL-12047200-01588196 217.42 07-OCT-2018

28 SHUADEVI SUKHRAJ JAIN IN-300982-10057759 113.16 07-OCT-2018

29 KALPANA VIBHAKARBHAI SHAH IN-300982-10071765 226.32 07-OCT-2018

30 MAHENDRA UMEDBHAI PATEL IN-301321-10495454 226.32 07-OCT-2018

31 PRIYANK L SANCHETI CDSL-12033300-00322073 74.48 07-OCT-2018

32 PATEL JAYOTSANABEN M IN-301233-10305515 226.32 07-OCT-2018

33 MAYA LATISH JAGWANI IN-301151-13491606 113.16 07-OCT-2018

34 JADAV HITENDRA ISHWARBHAI IN-301696-11883593 369.32 07-OCT-2018

35 KAMLA PURUSHOTTAM MISHRA IN-300708-20032143 142.94 07-OCT-2018

36 NIRAV VINODKUMAR SHAH CDSL-12028900-00095872 455.65 07-OCT-2018

37 ADITYA AGARKAR IN-300126-10131139 530.13 07-OCT-2018

38 SHIVANKUMAR LAKHIMAL MIRCHANDANI CDSL-12063000-00055219 226.32 07-OCT-2018

39 DEEP ARUN THAKKAR IN-300907-10503849 113.16 07-OCT-2018

40 VINODKUMAR POPATLAL SHAH IN-300907-10339872 226.32 07-OCT-2018

41 MONESH SHARMA IN-300484-10797940 226.32 07-OCT-2018

42 KRISHNAN KOLAZHI ANANDAN CDSL-12029900-02645456 113.16 07-OCT-2018

43 SUDHEER NAIR IN-300513-13381978 220.37 07-OCT-2018

44 PRIYANKA GOPAL POOJARI CDSL-12034400-01023472 282.93 07-OCT-2018

45 VIPULKUMAR MOTILAL BALAI CDSL-12010600-02038741 56.61 07-OCT-2018

46 GOPAL SHRIKISHAN BAHETI IN-301774-18223708 372.27 07-OCT-2018

47 AAZIM AHMAD IN-300513-14806986 74.48 07-OCT-2018

48 KUSUM MAHESHWARI IN-306114-20212064 428.88 07-OCT-2018

49 ARPANA AKHILESH AGRAWAL CDSL-12017000-00204321 56.61 07-OCT-2018

50 GUNNALA MADHAVI CDSL-12047200-02411534 68.52 07-OCT-2018

51 KALIPRASADT C S CDSL-12047200-02018880 62.57 07-OCT-2018

52 SHALINI SINGAL CDSL-12081600-01258196 297.79 07-OCT-2018

53 ARVIND YUGAL MISHRA CDSL-12081600-00939636 256.1 07-OCT-2018

54 VEMURI SHASTRY SURESHKUMAR IN-302148-10695870 372.27 07-OCT-2018

55 APPAMMA DEVATHA CDSL-12078300-00202539 181.68 07-OCT-2018

56 NAGA RADHIKA PAVULURI CDSL-12044700-05749827 38.74 07-OCT-2018

57 SARADAKUMARIK V L IN-300239-10688077 74.48 07-OCT-2018

58 KUMARA SWAMY K IN-300239-10735842 74.48 07-OCT-2018

59 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA IN-300896-10266603 148.9 07-OCT-2018

60 SHRINIVASA KRISHNA TANTRI CDSL-12033500-02155856 542.04 07-OCT-2018

61 SHILPA S NAIK CDSL-12010600-00453870 95.29 07-OCT-2018

62 SUPARNA S KAMATH IN-300513-21446207 113.16 07-OCT-2018

63 GANESH BHAT IN-300214-18223087 136.98 07-OCT-2018

64 BC GUTTAL CDSL-12038400-00642694 68.52 07-OCT-2018

65 SARITHA CDSL-12040400-00037911 74.48 07-OCT-2018

66 MANI A K IN-301313-20757473 226.32 07-OCT-2018

67 PRAVESH NAHAR IN-303833-10012499 74.48 07-OCT-2018

68 VIPUL KUMAR TULSIAN IN-300214-12143046 452.7 07-OCT-2018

69 SANGAMESWARAN P N CDSL-16010103-00007362 226.32 07-OCT-2018

70 SUNDARA RAMAN T IN-301313-21270517 226.32 07-OCT-2018

71 KHANDELWAL K P IN-300214-10347370 530.13 07-OCT-2018

72 JOYDEEP DEY CDSL-12044700-05917349 148.9 07-OCT-2018
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73 DEBARATI BISWAS IN-301774-17684549 285.88 07-OCT-2018

74 HARSH DEO DUBEY IN-300513-16188619 142.94 07-OCT-2018

75 ASHISH SINHAL IN-301983-10815594 68.52 07-OCT-2018

76 SAJAN KUMAR AGRAWALA IN-302201-10273190 226.32 07-OCT-2018

77 SARASWATI SAHOO CDSL-12033500-00678761 285.88 07-OCT-2018

78 SWETA AGARWAL IN-302978-10077907 464.62 07-OCT-2018

79 KRISHNA PRIYA NAIR IN-302902-40200475 226.32 07-OCT-2018

80 VIJAYALAKSHMI A FOLIO00027225 226.32 07-OCT-2018

81 ANITA GUPTA FOLIO00017084 226.32 07-OCT-2018

82 RAJESHWARI DEVI FOLIO00007338 226.32 07-OCT-2018

83 PRANJALI GUPTA IN-300118-10339398 303.81 07-OCT-2018

84 PUNITA B SHAH IN-301321-10117423 226.32 07-OCT-2018

85 DILIP B GAJJAR FOLIO00018973 226.32 07-OCT-2018

86 NARENDRABHAI D DESAI FOLIO00019037 226.32 07-OCT-2018

87 ACHALARAM CHHAGAN FOLIO00019160 226.32 07-OCT-2018

88 PRATIMABEN B SHAH FOLIO00019455 226.32 07-OCT-2018

89 NIRAJKUMAR SHAH FOLIO00019467 226.32 07-OCT-2018

90 CHAITANYA RAJNIKANT TRIVEDI FOLIO00019497 226.32 07-OCT-2018

91 HINA SHAH FOLIO00019525 226.32 07-OCT-2018

92 NARESHKUMAR RATIBHAI PARIKH FOLIO00019554 226.32 07-OCT-2018

93 VIPUL DAVE FOLIO00019563 226.32 07-OCT-2018

94 MANGALDAS DAHYABHAI SHAH FOLIO00019748 226.32 07-OCT-2018

95 PIYUSH THAKKAR FOLIO00019896 226.32 07-OCT-2018

96 NINA Y KOTHARI FOLIO00019920 226.32 07-OCT-2018

97 PRIYAKAR R SHAH FOLIO00020053 226.32 07-OCT-2018

98 SHAKUNTALADEVI BHATIA FOLIO00020176 226.32 07-OCT-2018

99 BANSILAL JAMNADAS SHAH FOLIO00020263 226.32 07-OCT-2018

100 ASHOKBHAI SHIVLAL SHAH IN-301645-10079850 372.27 07-OCT-2018

101 ACHRAJLAL MAHASUKHLAL SHAH IN-301645-10088510 226.32 07-OCT-2018

102 HIRALAL JAIN FOLIO00020280 226.32 07-OCT-2018

103 SMITA RAJENDRA SHAH FOLIO00020299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

104 LATA B NAIK FOLIO00020305 226.32 07-OCT-2018

105 JYOTIKA NITIN SANCHALA FOLIO00020312 226.32 07-OCT-2018

106 AAUSHI AGRAWAL FOLIO00020366 226.32 07-OCT-2018

107 ANUBEN R JANGADE FOLIO00020507 226.32 07-OCT-2018

108 GAURANG C KOTHARI FOLIO00020512 226.32 07-OCT-2018

109 CHANDRAKANT V PATEL FOLIO00020570 226.32 07-OCT-2018

110 ASLAM Y BEAWARWALA FOLIO00020589 226.32 07-OCT-2018

111 URVASHI P PATEL FOLIO00020611 226.32 07-OCT-2018

112 KESHVLAL K PRAJAPATI FOLIO00020688 226.32 07-OCT-2018

113 TARLIKABEN PARMAR FOLIO00020895 226.32 07-OCT-2018

114 BIPIN VIRCHAND PATEL FOLIO00020929 226.32 07-OCT-2018

115 NARAYAN SOLANKI FOLIO00020942 226.32 07-OCT-2018

116 VIPUL BALCHAND DOSHI FOLIO00021017 226.32 07-OCT-2018

117 BABULAL C SHAH FOLIO00021053 226.32 07-OCT-2018

118 VORA GUNAVNTLAL FOLIO00021065 226.32 07-OCT-2018

119 VORA GIRISHKUMAR FOLIO00021066 226.32 07-OCT-2018

120 VANLILA SHAILESH KIKANI FOLIO00021170 226.32 07-OCT-2018

121 PATEL BHAVISH C FOLIO00021593 226.32 07-OCT-2018

122 MAMTAKUMARI CHAMPALAL FOLIO00021694 226.32 07-OCT-2018

123 PRAKASHCHAND DHARIWAL FOLIO00022038 226.32 07-OCT-2018

124 RAHUL ISHWARBHAI PARMAR IN-302236-10872589 372.27 07-OCT-2018

125 VIJAY LAXMI AGARWAL FOLIO00022066 226.32 07-OCT-2018

126 HANSHABEN MANIBHAI SHAH FOLIO00022119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

127 VASANTBEN GOHIL FOLIO00022125 226.32 07-OCT-2018

128 DILIP MEHTA FOLIO00022166 226.32 07-OCT-2018

129 MADHURI DHOOT FOLIO00022775 226.32 07-OCT-2018

130 MANOJCHANDRA SHAH FOLIO00022793 226.32 07-OCT-2018

131 AAKESHBHAI GAJJAR FOLIO00022936 226.32 07-OCT-2018

132 SNEHAL MANUBHAI CHOKSHI IN-302461-10059656 56.61 07-OCT-2018

133 USHA SINGH FOLIO00028529 226.32 07-OCT-2018

134 MAHESH R PATEL FOLIO00030555 226.32 07-OCT-2018

135 LILAVATIBEN KANTILAL SHAH FOLIO00030845 226.32 07-OCT-2018

136 INDIRABEN D SUTHAR FOLIO00032793 226.32 07-OCT-2018

137 NAFISABANY TUNVAR FOLIO00032801 226.32 07-OCT-2018

138 URMILA MANHAR PATEL FOLIO00033345 226.32 07-OCT-2018

139 PRATIKSHA KANTILAL SOLANKI FOLIO00035353 226.32 07-OCT-2018

140 SOLANKI KALAVATI KANTILAL FOLIO00035354 226.32 07-OCT-2018

141 PINAL MAHESH SHAH FOLIO00036686 226.32 07-OCT-2018

142 RAJKAMAL GOVINDLAL THAKKAR FOLIO00040762 226.32 07-OCT-2018

143 SANGEETA DHIRUBHAI PATEL FOLIO00041482 226.32 07-OCT-2018

144 GRACE GREGORY DLEEMA FOLIO00000138 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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145 VINOD DEVENDRA SHUKLA CDSL-12013200-00025312 205.51 07-OCT-2018

146 MAHENDRA V SIMPI FOLIO00002845 226.32 07-OCT-2018

147 DHAYABHAI DAMABHAI PRAJAPAI FOLIO00003100 226.32 07-OCT-2018

148 MAHIPAL INDERMAL FOLIO00003259 226.32 07-OCT-2018

149 HASMUKH A PATEL FOLIO00003335 226.32 07-OCT-2018

150 JIGNESH V DAVE FOLIO00003579 226.32 07-OCT-2018

151 BHAVIK RAJESHKUMAR BHIMANI FOLIO00003641 226.32 07-OCT-2018

152 BHARAT PATEL FOLIO00003775 226.32 07-OCT-2018

153 KIRANBHAI DAVE FOLIO00003800 226.32 07-OCT-2018

154 HARSHA S PATEL FOLIO00003821 226.32 07-OCT-2018

155 MANUBHAI S PATEL FOLIO00003822 226.32 07-OCT-2018

156 KANTABEN M PATEL FOLIO00003834 226.32 07-OCT-2018

157 DHRUTI PATEL FOLIO00003912 226.32 07-OCT-2018

158 JITENDRA A PATEL FOLIO00003939 226.32 07-OCT-2018

159 SANTA GIRISHCHANDRA PATEL FOLIO00003975 226.32 07-OCT-2018

160 PARUL PATEL FOLIO00004003 226.32 07-OCT-2018

161 JANAKI PATEL FOLIO00004021 226.32 07-OCT-2018

162 ARVIND RATHOD FOLIO00004026 226.32 07-OCT-2018

163 FALGUN PANDURAO THAKORE FOLIO00004038 226.32 07-OCT-2018

164 RENUKA ASHWIN SHAH FOLIO00004040 226.32 07-OCT-2018

165 RUSHI JAGDISHCHANDRA TRIVEDI FOLIO00004042 226.32 07-OCT-2018

166 JAYSHREE INDRAVADAN PATEL FOLIO00004056 226.32 07-OCT-2018

167 PRAVINCHANDRA NAGINDAS SHAH FOLIO00004110 226.32 07-OCT-2018

168 NAYNA ROHIT PARIKH FOLIO00004157 226.32 07-OCT-2018

169 HASUBEN KANSARA FOLIO00004169 226.32 07-OCT-2018

170 BIJAY KUMAR SINGH FOLIO00004171 226.32 07-OCT-2018

171 PRAFULLCHANDRA SHAH FOLIO00004284 226.32 07-OCT-2018

172 CHANDULAL B MODI FOLIO00004321 226.32 07-OCT-2018

173 KIRITKUMAR BRAHMBHATT CDSL-13025900-00260558 226.32 07-OCT-2018

174 SANJAYKUMAR AMRATLAL KOSTY FOLIO00009588 226.32 07-OCT-2018

175 DINESH R SHAH FOLIO00009771 226.32 07-OCT-2018

176 RAJESH JAIN FOLIO00009893 226.32 07-OCT-2018

177 JAIN JINESHKUMAR FOLIO00009922 226.32 07-OCT-2018

178 BHARTI VIJAY FOLIO00010042 226.32 07-OCT-2018

179 HIRAL JADEJA FOLIO00010114 226.32 07-OCT-2018

180 RAJESHEKHAR P VARMA FOLIO00010163 226.32 07-OCT-2018

181 JYOTSHANABEN SHAH FOLIO00010207 226.32 07-OCT-2018

182 AMITA D SHETH FOLIO00010355 226.32 07-OCT-2018

183 JAYATILAL CHHOTALAL SHAH FOLIO00010376 226.32 07-OCT-2018

184 GEETABEN K SANGHVI FOLIO00010444 226.32 07-OCT-2018

185 SHAKUNTLA PATEL FOLIO00010597 226.32 07-OCT-2018

186 PRAVIN BRAHMBHATT FOLIO00010746 226.32 07-OCT-2018

187 NIRANJANA JAGDISH MEHTA FOLIO00010826 226.32 07-OCT-2018

188 PREKASH BAROT FOLIO00010927 226.32 07-OCT-2018

189 PARVIN KHODIDAS PATEL FOLIO00011037 226.32 07-OCT-2018

190 HIREN SHAH FOLIO00011233 226.32 07-OCT-2018

191 SANDHYA KISHORE DAVE FOLIO00011270 226.32 07-OCT-2018

192 VINAYKANT SHAH FOLIO00011303 226.32 07-OCT-2018

193 KASHYAP DESAI FOLIO00011315 226.32 07-OCT-2018

194 JIGNA J THAKER FOLIO00011381 226.32 07-OCT-2018

195 AJITABEN SHAH FOLIO00011387 226.32 07-OCT-2018

196 PRABHAVATI SHAH FOLIO00011476 226.32 07-OCT-2018

197 KROOTIN MEHTA FOLIO00011507 226.32 07-OCT-2018

198 RANJITA SINGH FOLIO00011557 226.32 07-OCT-2018

199 SANGITA SONI FOLIO00011681 226.32 07-OCT-2018

200 NIKHIL SHAH FOLIO00011695 226.32 07-OCT-2018

201 ILA SHUKLA FOLIO00011768 226.32 07-OCT-2018

202 ANIL V SHAH FOLIO00011839 226.32 07-OCT-2018

203 GANGABEN R PATEL FOLIO00011872 226.32 07-OCT-2018

204 AJAY BHALCHANDRA MODI FOLIO00011906 226.32 07-OCT-2018

205 RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA FOLIO00011921 226.32 07-OCT-2018

206 MANOJKUMAR DESAI FOLIO00011957 226.32 07-OCT-2018

207 RAJENDRA N CHHABDA FOLIO00012075 226.32 07-OCT-2018

208 BAKULBHAI K RATHOD FOLIO00012119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

209 CHAMPALAL SHAH FOLIO00012147 226.32 07-OCT-2018

210 BHAGWAT RAMANLAL AMIN FOLIO00012190 226.32 07-OCT-2018

211 ARUNA GHIYA FOLIO00012223 226.32 07-OCT-2018

212 DINESHCHANDRA PATEL FOLIO00012261 226.32 07-OCT-2018

213 MAHESH K PATEL IN-300476-40819112 226.32 07-OCT-2018

214 MANOJ NARESHCHANDRA BHATT IN-300476-41964360 226.32 07-OCT-2018

215 JAGADISHBHAI RATILAL PARIKH IN-300652-10225035 226.32 07-OCT-2018

216 NAVINCHANDRA RANCHHODLAL PATEL IN-300982-10101435 113.16 07-OCT-2018
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217 RAMESH BORKAR IN-301774-10147141 226.32 07-OCT-2018

218 DATTATRAYA NIMBOLKAR FOLIO00001399 226.32 07-OCT-2018

219 BHAUSAHEB RAMBHAV ITHAPE FOLIO00001471 226.32 07-OCT-2018

220 RAJENDRA DESHPANDE FOLIO00001482 226.32 07-OCT-2018

221 SANJAY BANDISHTI FOLIO00001483 226.32 07-OCT-2018

222 UTTAM MAHADEO SARGAR FOLIO00001520 226.32 07-OCT-2018

223 BHAUSAHEB HANUMANTRAO DESHMUKH FOLIO00001531 226.32 07-OCT-2018

224 CHADRASHEKHAR ISTARI DIKONDA FOLIO00001541 226.32 07-OCT-2018

225 TUKARAM PANDHARINATH BHUTARE FOLIO00001552 226.32 07-OCT-2018

226 SAHADU RAMCHANDRA WADHAVANE FOLIO00001560 226.32 07-OCT-2018

227 DATTATRAY HANUMANTRAO DESHMUKH FOLIO00001604 226.32 07-OCT-2018

228 SANJEEV MAHADEO PIMPLE FOLIO00000275 226.32 07-OCT-2018

229 ZUBERAHMED SHAFI SHAIKH IN-300601-10168440 226.32 07-OCT-2018

230 APPASAHEB DINKAR KANDEKAR IN-301098-10527681 226.32 07-OCT-2018

231 SHASHIKANT LOKHANDE FOLIO00018903 226.32 07-OCT-2018

232 PAMAN ASUDANI FOLIO00001426 226.32 07-OCT-2018

233 MANIK DINKAR KADBANE FOLIO00001427 226.32 07-OCT-2018

234 KURIAKOSE ALUCKAL FOLIO00001487 226.32 07-OCT-2018

235 DADASAHEB NIMSE FOLIO00001512 226.32 07-OCT-2018

236 AMAR MODGEKAR FOLIO00001543 226.32 07-OCT-2018

237 VEENA JAISWAL FOLIO00004326 226.32 07-OCT-2018

238 RATAN KUMAR SINGH FOLIO00004328 226.32 07-OCT-2018

239 MANJU LATA BARI FOLIO00042639 77.43 07-OCT-2018

240 RAJENDRA PRASAD APPANA IN-302863-10278768 56.61 07-OCT-2018

241 ADITI JAIN CDSL-12044700-01482687 565.86 07-OCT-2018

242 SURESH CHANDRA FOLIO00028415 226.32 07-OCT-2018

243 PARBATI MONDAL IN-300896-10305696 285.88 07-OCT-2018

244 GAUTAM CHHAGANLAL MUNOT CDSL-12010601-00043829 56.61 07-OCT-2018

245 VINODKUMAR GOSAI FOLIO00018205 226.32 07-OCT-2018

246 KUMARIV R N IN-301549-14071755 226.32 07-OCT-2018

247 SRENIK KUMAR JAIN CDSL-12029900-00807077 226.32 07-OCT-2018

248 KRISHNARAOKOLLA S V FOLIO00009430 226.32 07-OCT-2018

249 CHETANA SUNIL AMIN FOLIO00018253 226.32 07-OCT-2018

250 SARADA L MANPURA FOLIO00033624 226.32 07-OCT-2018

251 DIPIKA SUTHAR FOLIO00008950 226.32 07-OCT-2018

252 SOMAIAH K P FOLIO00000174 226.32 07-OCT-2018

253 MAINAKIBEN YASHWANT DESAI FOLIO00043241 226.32 07-OCT-2018

254 PARESH DOSHI FOLIO00010501 226.32 07-OCT-2018

255 SIVA KUMARI KOGANTI FOLIO00026255 226.32 07-OCT-2018

256 GAUTAM PARMAR FOLIO00010974 226.32 07-OCT-2018

257 GOPAL SINGH FOLIO00005660 226.32 07-OCT-2018

258 SREEDHARAN K FOLIO00002339 226.32 07-OCT-2018

259 ANANT JADE FOLIO00018909 226.32 07-OCT-2018

260 DILIP SHIRSATH FOLIO00001630 226.32 07-OCT-2018

261 ANUPAMA VINAYAK DEOLANKAR IN-300450-12745912 226.32 07-OCT-2018

262 JACOB PAPPAN FOLIO00025296 226.32 07-OCT-2018

263 SUNIL BABU RASTOGI IN-301186-20007091 190.59 07-OCT-2018

264 ANITA KUMARI FOLIO00017255 226.32 07-OCT-2018

265 SANJAY VIJ FOLIO00017623 226.32 07-OCT-2018

266 SUSHILA SHARMA FOLIO00028727 226.32 07-OCT-2018

267 SAVITA SINGH MAHLAWAT CDSL-12036000-01027701 74.48 07-OCT-2018

268 AHMEDKHAN B FOLIO00031280 226.32 07-OCT-2018

269 SATHYADEEP IN-301135-26533513 452.7 07-OCT-2018

270 CHANDRA SHEKAR D IN-301926-10328818 452.7 07-OCT-2018

271 SHOBHA K S FOLIO00023316 226.32 07-OCT-2018

272 VIDYA V BHAT FOLIO00023431 226.32 07-OCT-2018

273 VISHWANATH B K FOLIO00023434 226.32 07-OCT-2018

274 MILIND SHYAMSUNDAR PATIL FOLIO00000073 226.32 07-OCT-2018

275 MANJUNATHAN G FOLIO00026078 226.32 07-OCT-2018

276 PARVATHI SRIKANTAIAH VASANTHA IN-303077-10220042 571.82 07-OCT-2018

277 RUKMINIAMMA P S FOLIO00029937 452.7 07-OCT-2018

278 DEVADAS RAI K FOLIO00033098 226.32 07-OCT-2018

279 RAMESH V FOLIO00034387 226.32 07-OCT-2018

280 SUMA S RAO FOLIO00036892 226.32 07-OCT-2018

281 USHA K FOLIO00036940 226.32 07-OCT-2018

282 VIDYANATHAN A FOLIO00039071 77.43 07-OCT-2018

283 VIJAY AGARWAL FOLIO00041526 232.28 07-OCT-2018

284 MAHENDRA M PATIL FOLIO00042650 226.32 07-OCT-2018

285 AKSHETA LUNEYA FOLIO00043213 226.32 07-OCT-2018

286 DINESH ARASIKERE FOLIO00000166 226.32 07-OCT-2018

287 VIJAI S FOLIO00000173 226.32 07-OCT-2018

288 RAKESH BANGALORE MURALI FOLIO00000178 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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289 THIMMAIYA M K FOLIO00000179 226.32 07-OCT-2018

290 RAJKUMAR S FOLIO00000192 226.32 07-OCT-2018

291 PRAKASH G KAMATH FOLIO00002208 226.32 07-OCT-2018

292 GIRIJA SRINIVAS CDSL-12034400-00604886 74.48 07-OCT-2018

293 ANURAJA S CDSL-12036000-00564076 446.75 07-OCT-2018

294 SANJAY SUBBA RAO FOLIO00000290 226.32 07-OCT-2018

295 KAMALAKANNAN R FOLIO00008686 226.32 07-OCT-2018

296 PRAKASH M IN-300095-10977837 56.61 07-OCT-2018

297 KISHORE PADAVALA IN-300214-12194415 223.37 07-OCT-2018

298 RAO H S FOLIO00012317 226.32 07-OCT-2018

299 KRISHNASWAMY H N FOLIO00012319 226.32 07-OCT-2018

300 UTTAMCHANDK JAIN L FOLIO00012326 226.32 07-OCT-2018

301 GOPALAKRISHNA B K FOLIO00012347 226.32 07-OCT-2018

302 BHARATHI SESHADRI FOLIO00012379 226.32 07-OCT-2018

303 ANAND FOLIO00012396 226.32 07-OCT-2018

304 VEERAPPA SETTY OA IN-300239-30054974 74.48 07-OCT-2018

305 PRAKASH R FOLIO00012430 226.32 07-OCT-2018

306 RAJESH KUMAR TATER FOLIO00012440 226.32 07-OCT-2018

307 ASHOK KUMAR S FOLIO00012505 226.32 07-OCT-2018

308 SURESH KUMAR V FOLIO00012506 226.32 07-OCT-2018

309 JEENAL FOLIO00012514 226.32 07-OCT-2018

310 MADANLAL JAIN D FOLIO00012518 226.32 07-OCT-2018

311 GAYATRI SUBBARAO FOLIO00012914 226.32 07-OCT-2018

312 ALEXANDER WILSON IN-300597-10138159 142.94 07-OCT-2018

313 MAHESH S GUGALE FOLIO00042100 226.32 07-OCT-2018

314 KAMLESH J PATEL FOLIO00033287 226.32 07-OCT-2018

315 MAHAVIR CHHASER FOLIO00006253 226.32 07-OCT-2018

316 PADAM CHAND FOLIO00006603 226.32 07-OCT-2018

317 MAHESH BHIRANGI FOLIO00001943 226.32 07-OCT-2018

318 RAMESH V SUGNANI IN-301135-26639030 226.32 07-OCT-2018

319 MANJUNATH B R FOLIO00000164 226.32 07-OCT-2018

320 RAJARAM GANPAT TAKALE FOLIO00001046 226.32 07-OCT-2018

321 SANDHYA S PATEL FOLIO00003603 226.32 07-OCT-2018

322 SANTOSH KR MURARKA FOLIO00037414 226.32 07-OCT-2018

323 REKHA AGNIHOTRI CDSL-12029200-00055798 113.16 07-OCT-2018

324 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL FOLIO00006426 226.32 07-OCT-2018

325 SALMABEN SAIDBHAI PATEL IN-302269-12151499 56.61 07-OCT-2018

326 AJAY JASHUBHAI PATEL IN-300476-43033084 226.32 07-OCT-2018

327 KRISHNA ANGARA SALIAN IN-300476-42475169 226.32 07-OCT-2018

328 MIRYALA RAVI KUMAR IN-302269-10976605 131.03 07-OCT-2018

329 AMBALAL CDSL-12044700-01250741 351.45 07-OCT-2018

330 MALLESH ATYAM FOLIO00009299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

331 SATYANARAYANA RAJU PENMETSA FOLIO00009365 226.32 07-OCT-2018

332 GITA N SHAH FOLIO00021720 226.32 07-OCT-2018

333 MEENA K JAIN FOLIO00034662 226.32 07-OCT-2018

334 MEENA K JAIN FOLIO00034663 226.32 07-OCT-2018

335 NILESH K AGRAWAL FOLIO00035172 226.32 07-OCT-2018

336 PURSOTTAM AGRAWAL FOLIO00005343 226.32 07-OCT-2018

337 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA IN-300183-13101179 226.32 07-OCT-2018

338 ANIL KUMAR GOSH FOLIO00004366 226.32 07-OCT-2018

339 RAKHI KHATRI CDSL-12017701-00665923 226.32 07-OCT-2018

340 SANTOSH DUJARI CDSL-16010100-00271974 142.94 07-OCT-2018

341 ANJU DEVI LATH FOLIO00029208 226.32 07-OCT-2018

342 HARSIET AGARWAL FOLIO00038435 226.32 07-OCT-2018

343 SUCHIT PANDURANG CHURI IN-300394-17897567 142.94 07-OCT-2018

344 HASMUKHLAL S KAKARIA FOLIO00041612 226.32 07-OCT-2018

345 KAMLESH MANIBHAI PATEL FOLIO00018676 226.32 07-OCT-2018

346 KRISHNA PERAM CDSL-12038100-00095594 285.88 07-OCT-2018

347 VINOD LAKHOTIYA FOLIO00031474 452.7 07-OCT-2018

348 ARUNA MEHROTRA CDSL-12022500-00103842 512.26 07-OCT-2018

349 OHRI A C FOLIO00037208 226.32 07-OCT-2018

350 MEHTA S K FOLIO00002713 226.32 07-OCT-2018

351 ANUP CHAUHAN FOLIO00007165 226.32 07-OCT-2018

352 NANDANAN K B FOLIO00027176 226.32 07-OCT-2018

353 RAVINDRANATH GOPALA PILLAI IN-300239-10332388 113.16 07-OCT-2018

354 MILAPCHAND MEHTA FOLIO00016488 226.32 07-OCT-2018

355 PARTHIKUMAR V FOLIO00016585 226.32 07-OCT-2018

356 MANOHAR CHYAGARAJ FRRK FOLIO00016591 226.32 07-OCT-2018

357 GANESH P S IN-301637-10299297 226.32 07-OCT-2018

358 SARANGAPANI S IN-301637-40202572 83.38 07-OCT-2018

359 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN IN-301637-40477504 148.9 07-OCT-2018

360 JYOTHIKUMAR B S FOLIO00025491 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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361 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00025956 226.32 07-OCT-2018

362 SNCH JAIN FOLIO00025958 226.32 07-OCT-2018

363 DEEPAK JAIN FOLIO00025959 226.32 07-OCT-2018

364 LAKSHMINARAYANAN T FOLIO00026014 226.32 07-OCT-2018

365 MAHESWARI VENKATESWARAN FOLIO00026044 226.32 07-OCT-2018

366 JANARDHANAN M S FOLIO00026385 226.32 07-OCT-2018

367 SREENIVASAN V FOLIO00027092 226.32 07-OCT-2018

368 SUBRAMANIAN T FOLIO00027119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

369 SARASWATHI M FOLIO00027120 226.32 07-OCT-2018

370 LALCHAND KOTHARI L FOLIO00027156 226.32 07-OCT-2018

371 HEMAKUMARI T FOLIO00027157 226.32 07-OCT-2018

372 SENTHIL KUMAR V FOLIO00027174 226.32 07-OCT-2018

373 KANNIYALAL FOLIO00027192 226.32 07-OCT-2018

374 SANJAY CHOUDHARY FOLIO00027210 226.32 07-OCT-2018

375 MONICA JAIN FOLIO00027212 226.32 07-OCT-2018

376 LALITHA BALAKRISHNAN FOLIO00029951 226.32 07-OCT-2018

377 UMA SARASWATHY S FOLIO00030457 226.32 07-OCT-2018

378 RAGHUPATHI V FOLIO00030883 226.32 07-OCT-2018

379 SIVARAMA KRISHNAN G FOLIO00031420 226.32 07-OCT-2018

380 ETHEL DAS K FOLIO00032906 226.32 07-OCT-2018

381 JOGI SIVA KUMAR FOLIO00033211 452.7 07-OCT-2018

382 SANTHANA LAKSHMI P FOLIO00033698 226.32 07-OCT-2018

383 KHEEMRAJ M FOLIO00034384 452.7 07-OCT-2018

384 ANJU D PATIRA FOLIO00035744 226.32 07-OCT-2018

385 ARAVIND R FOLIO00035968 154.85 07-OCT-2018

386 PRAKASH R FOLIO00035969 530.13 07-OCT-2018

387 MARY XAVIER FOLIO00036598 226.32 07-OCT-2018

388 MIMMYGRACE K J FOLIO00036599 226.32 07-OCT-2018

389 AMUDA VALLI T FOLIO00037814 77.43 07-OCT-2018

390 LAKSHMANAN AL FOLIO00038239 452.7 07-OCT-2018

391 SUMATHI S FOLIO00039468 77.43 07-OCT-2018

392 SIVAKUMAR G FOLIO00039878 226.32 07-OCT-2018

393 AYESHA FOLIO00042949 226.32 07-OCT-2018

394 RUKMANI V FOLIO00043149 226.32 07-OCT-2018

395 RAMESH V FOLIO00001274 226.32 07-OCT-2018

396 RAMKUMAR N FOLIO00001276 226.32 07-OCT-2018

397 RAVI G FOLIO00001280 226.32 07-OCT-2018

398 GOPALASUNDARAM NARAYANA MANI FOLIO00000003 74.48 07-OCT-2018

399 ARVIND M R FOLIO00002622 226.32 07-OCT-2018

400 GEETHA SANTHAPPAN FOLIO00002624 226.32 07-OCT-2018

401 KRISHNA RAMAN FOLIO00002626 226.32 07-OCT-2018

402 SANDRA PRASAD B FOLIO00002642 226.32 07-OCT-2018

403 KANTHI T S FOLIO00002645 226.32 07-OCT-2018

404 NARESH KUMAR FOLIO00002651 226.32 07-OCT-2018

405 RANGARAJAN R FOLIO00002652 226.32 07-OCT-2018

406 REKHA KOTHARI CDSL-12038400-00168619 74.48 07-OCT-2018

407 REENA MOHANTY CDSL-12038400-00363836 74.48 07-OCT-2018

408 SARITHA CDSL-12049400-00052430 74.48 07-OCT-2018

409 HEERA LAL CDSL-13017600-00008341 226.32 07-OCT-2018

410 VADAMI DEVI CDSL-13017600-00008354 77.43 07-OCT-2018

411 ELIZABETH LAURENT CDSL-16014800-00519641 530.13 07-OCT-2018

412 RAJAN RAMANI IN-300095-11247573 381.23 07-OCT-2018

413 VRJ SHANMUGAPRIYA IN-300214-12309583 142.94 07-OCT-2018

414 PREMCHAND S IN-300302-10029498 226.32 07-OCT-2018

415 MANISHA P CHANDARANA IN-300360-20285071 428.88 07-OCT-2018

416 RAMAL JAIN IN-300360-20369949 226.32 07-OCT-2018

417 RAJESHKUMAR KHATOD S IN-300360-21269463 226.32 07-OCT-2018

418 DURGA SHANKAR R IN-300394-12522823 250.15 07-OCT-2018

419 KASTHURI SRINIVASAN K IN-300441-10801089 226.32 07-OCT-2018

420 ANUSUYA RAJENDRAN FOLIO00015771 226.32 07-OCT-2018

421 MURUGAN R FOLIO00015812 226.32 07-OCT-2018

422 SANJAY KUMAR B FOLIO00016051 226.32 07-OCT-2018

423 DHANPATRAJ S MEHTA FOLIO00016098 226.32 07-OCT-2018

424 LALIT KUMAR PARMAR FOLIO00016116 226.32 07-OCT-2018

425 RAVICHANDRAN D J FOLIO00016123 226.32 07-OCT-2018

426 DHARAMCHAND MAHANDER KUMAR FOLIO00016151 226.32 07-OCT-2018

427 SUMATHI U FOLIO00016188 226.32 07-OCT-2018

428 VENKATESA DAVEY S FOLIO00016198 226.32 07-OCT-2018

429 KAMALABAI FOLIO00016289 226.32 07-OCT-2018

430 MANI KANDAV S FOLIO00016313 226.32 07-OCT-2018

431 PANNA LAL FOLIO00016329 226.32 07-OCT-2018

432 ANAND LODHA FOLIO00016340 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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433 S ASHOK KUMAR IN-301080-22089553 226.32 07-OCT-2018

434 NAZEER BASHA F IN-301080-22102555 56.61 07-OCT-2018

435 NARAYAN SRINATH MANI IN-301080-22271458 68.52 07-OCT-2018

436 NIDHI S BAFNA FOLIO00016357 226.32 07-OCT-2018

437 GOPALASAMUDRAM NARAYANA MANI IN-301080-22271466 68.52 07-OCT-2018

438 SANJAY I JAIN FOLIO00016361 226.32 07-OCT-2018

439 ARUNA SUNDARI A IN-301080-22711073 74.48 07-OCT-2018

440 CHOUDHARY N K FOLIO00016432 226.32 07-OCT-2018

441 SANJAY JAIN FOLIO00016433 226.32 07-OCT-2018

442 MOHANLAL CHOUDHARY FOLIO00016434 226.32 07-OCT-2018

443 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY FOLIO00016435 226.32 07-OCT-2018

444 MONICA JAIN FOLIO00016436 226.32 07-OCT-2018

445 SARLA DEVI SARDA CDSL-12017701-00695874 56.61 07-OCT-2018

446 SATISH GAJANAN BHOSALE FOLIO00001900 226.32 07-OCT-2018

447 ABDUL MAZEED SHAIK FOLIO00015734 226.32 07-OCT-2018

448 VIDHYA BAGRI FOLIO00005719 226.32 07-OCT-2018

449 GLORY E FOLIO00025341 226.32 07-OCT-2018

450 INDERKUMAR FOLIO00025357 226.32 07-OCT-2018

451 INBAM L FOLIO00025368 226.32 07-OCT-2018

452 CHANDRASEKARAN D FOLIO00025388 226.32 07-OCT-2018

453 VINOD KUMAR R FOLIO00025407 226.32 07-OCT-2018

454 CHANDRAN A FOLIO00025983 226.32 07-OCT-2018

455 KRISHNASWAMY R FOLIO00030901 226.32 07-OCT-2018

456 PADMAVATHI J FOLIO00034177 226.32 07-OCT-2018

457 JAGANNATHAN V FOLIO00039013 452.7 07-OCT-2018

458 PALANIAPPAN M FOLIO00039155 226.32 07-OCT-2018

459 SWARNA MEENAKSHI B CDSL-12047200-00033281 217.42 07-OCT-2018

460 KAUSHIK SAHA IN-300175-10181150 226.32 07-OCT-2018

461 ELDO JOHN FOLIO00016427 226.32 07-OCT-2018

462 RESHMI MOULICK IN-300263-10131255 142.94 07-OCT-2018

463 CHERUKUPALLI NARASIMHA MURTHY FOLIO00033584 226.32 07-OCT-2018

464 SURESHKUMAR I CHORADIYA IN-301549-18989642 226.32 07-OCT-2018

465 PUNAMCHAND GOKULDAS SHAH FOLIO00019561 226.32 07-OCT-2018

466 LAXMI R THAKKER FOLIO00021502 226.32 07-OCT-2018

467 DARA CHANDRASEKHAR CDSL-12038100-00097004 113.16 07-OCT-2018

468 MURLIDHAR TEKCHAND SHAHANI CDSL-12013200-01351554 56.61 07-OCT-2018

469 SAMUDRALA PRABHAKAR FOLIO00035164 226.32 07-OCT-2018

470 CHANDAN BALA KOTHARI IN-300394-14177835 458.66 07-OCT-2018

471 ADITYA KUMAR DIXIT FOLIO00037580 226.32 07-OCT-2018

472 RAHAMATHULLA A FOLIO00025397 226.32 07-OCT-2018

473 UMESH MANOHAR KERUR IN-300239-30049085 226.32 07-OCT-2018

474 MADHU DHELAWAT IN-300450-10801425 226.32 07-OCT-2018

475 PUSHPA DEVI NAGORI IN-301330-17748056 113.16 07-OCT-2018

476 SHANTHI S IN-301637-40677003 285.88 07-OCT-2018

477 REKHA SANTOSH ANJANKAR IN-301330-20253990 148.9 07-OCT-2018

478 PRAVIN PAWAR FOLIO00000610 226.32 07-OCT-2018

479 MORESHWAR GAJANAN RAJE FOLIO00023620 226.32 07-OCT-2018

480 DATTATRAYA MADHAVI FOLIO00034184 226.32 07-OCT-2018

481 JAGDISH NAIK FOLIO00000949 226.32 07-OCT-2018

482 HARIDAS JAGANATH NAVALAKHE FOLIO00000964 226.32 07-OCT-2018

483 SUKHADEO DHAGE FOLIO00001108 226.32 07-OCT-2018

484 MOHAN PAI FOLIO00000418 226.32 07-OCT-2018

485 PREMCHAND M GALA IN-300757-11024196 452.7 07-OCT-2018

486 MURALIKRISHNA VANKAM FOLIO00036005 226.32 07-OCT-2018

487 JUTHIKA MANDAL IN-300513-17362655 56.61 07-OCT-2018

488 NANUBHAI NARSINGH PATEL FOLIO00034723 226.32 07-OCT-2018

489 USHASREE KALARI FOLIO00009109 226.32 07-OCT-2018

490 KRISHNAMOHAN RAO CHIMAKURTAY FOLIO00016172 226.32 07-OCT-2018

491 VERTEX SECURITIES LTD IN-301811-10000194 515.21 07-OCT-2018

492 PREMKUMAR FOLIO00025282 226.32 07-OCT-2018

493 RAJUBHATT S G FOLIO00025294 226.32 07-OCT-2018

494 SONY JOHN FOLIO00025329 226.32 07-OCT-2018

495 ARAVINDAN P R FOLIO00040022 381.23 07-OCT-2018

496 GEORGE C A FOLIO00002428 226.32 07-OCT-2018

497 SIVABALA GANESAN M IN-300239-13893716 512.26 07-OCT-2018

498 LOONKARAN KOCHAR FOLIO00025366 226.32 07-OCT-2018

499 ROSELY MILTON CDSL-13023400-00136145 530.13 07-OCT-2018

500 INDER PARKASH BANSAL FOLIO00027671 226.32 07-OCT-2018

501 JANINDER MOHAN SHARMA FOLIO00027672 226.32 07-OCT-2018

502 HARISH AGGARWAL FOLIO00030115 226.32 07-OCT-2018

503 MANJU AGGARWAL FOLIO00030710 226.32 07-OCT-2018

504 RADHIKA SRIRAM FOLIO00039440 77.43 07-OCT-2018
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505 PAWAN WADHWA FOLIO00007437 226.32 07-OCT-2018

506 ARUNKUMAR NARENDRA AGARWAL IN-300183-12221280 74.48 07-OCT-2018

507 PRAGNA PATEL FOLIO00014789 226.32 07-OCT-2018

508 KULINCHANDRA PATEL FOLIO00014806 226.32 07-OCT-2018

509 JAGDISH B ACHARYA FOLIO00014814 226.32 07-OCT-2018

510 MANSUKHLAL DAYALAL MEHTA FOLIO00032162 226.32 07-OCT-2018

511 INDUMATI VINOD SHAH CDSL-12033500-00226455 452.7 07-OCT-2018

512 MANOJ CHATTERJEE IN-302105-10484275 226.32 07-OCT-2018

513 JAYA PRADA MALLIPEDDI FOLIO00025678 226.32 07-OCT-2018

514 ADHIKARIDEBI PRASAD DASH IN-301774-12445189 303.81 07-OCT-2018

515 KUSUM LATA FOLIO00027534 226.32 07-OCT-2018

516 SEEMA KAPUR FOLIO00027643 226.32 07-OCT-2018

517 LOKENDRA SINGH FOLIO00029736 226.32 07-OCT-2018

518 PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH FOLIO00001298 226.32 07-OCT-2018

519 SUDHIR KUMAR FOLIO00007827 226.32 07-OCT-2018

520 SURINDER GUPTA IN-302316-10325375 77.43 07-OCT-2018

521 ALKA GANDHI FOLIO00018756 226.32 07-OCT-2018

522 SESHAPPA V FOLIO00033536 226.32 07-OCT-2018

523 GARLAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO FOLIO00028242 226.32 07-OCT-2018

524 ANASUAYA G FOLIO00028244 226.32 07-OCT-2018

525 SRINIVASARAO PAVULURI FOLIO00009001 509.25 07-OCT-2018

526 RADHA KRISHNAN MOHAN FOLIO00009050 226.32 07-OCT-2018

527 ANNAPAREDDY VENUGOPALA REDDY IN-300394-18205520 339.54 07-OCT-2018

528 RAJESH JAIN FOLIO00007909 226.32 07-OCT-2018

529 SANGEETA JAIN FOLIO00007910 226.32 07-OCT-2018

530 SANTOSH DEVI JAIN FOLIO00007911 226.32 07-OCT-2018

531 POOJA BANSAL IN-300870-20011484 226.32 07-OCT-2018

532 SUMAN SURANA FOLIO00005683 226.32 07-OCT-2018

533 PURANMAL AGARWAL FOLIO00005684 226.32 07-OCT-2018

534 SUSHILA DEVI MALU FOLIO00005693 226.32 07-OCT-2018

535 SUBHASH DAS FOLIO00005725 226.32 07-OCT-2018

536 RAMJILAL BAHETI FOLIO00005764 226.32 07-OCT-2018

537 ANILPRATAP SINGH JADAUN FOLIO00005779 226.32 07-OCT-2018

538 PRABHOO DAYAL GUPTA FOLIO00005794 226.32 07-OCT-2018

539 RAJEEV THAREJA FOLIO00005798 226.32 07-OCT-2018

540 VINODKUMAR PREMJIBHAI KAVIAYA CDSL-12010900-00639386 74.48 07-OCT-2018

541 SUMITRA DEVI FOLIO00008027 226.32 07-OCT-2018

542 GURAN DEVI FOLIO00041181 226.32 07-OCT-2018

543 SAKTHIVEL M FOLIO00032764 226.32 07-OCT-2018

544 MADAN MOHAN VYAS FOLIO00024627 226.32 07-OCT-2018

545 SANJIT KUMAR MONDAL FOLIO00025053 226.32 07-OCT-2018

546 PALLAB KUMAR BAITAL FOLIO00005364 226.32 07-OCT-2018

547 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL IN-300693-10148874 226.32 07-OCT-2018

548 PRABHU S ANGADI FOLIO00035386 226.32 07-OCT-2018

549 CHANNABASAPPA S INDI FOLIO00035387 226.32 07-OCT-2018

550 BASAVARAJ R PATIL FOLIO00038974 458.66 07-OCT-2018

551 RAMARAY MADHA SHANBHAG FOLIO00015089 226.32 07-OCT-2018

552 KRISHNA KUMARI KAMALA IN-301151-21546254 226.32 07-OCT-2018

553 JAWAHAR MANI PADAMATA FOLIO00025428 226.32 07-OCT-2018

554 SHANKAR RAJ DESHMUKH FOLIO00025470 226.32 07-OCT-2018

555 SURYANARAYANA MURTHY GUDIVADA FOLIO00025496 226.32 07-OCT-2018

556 RAGHUVEERAPANI SRIPERUMBUDUR FOLIO00025498 226.32 07-OCT-2018

557 NARESH KUMAR FOLIO00025508 226.32 07-OCT-2018

558 PADMAIAH DUNDIGALLA FOLIO00025593 226.32 07-OCT-2018

559 SREESAILAM RAO RAYANCHI FOLIO00025599 226.32 07-OCT-2018

560 ANURADHA P FOLIO00025616 226.32 07-OCT-2018

561 SURYAKANTA DODIYA FOLIO00025647 226.32 07-OCT-2018

562 GOPAL DODIYA FOLIO00025648 226.32 07-OCT-2018

563 ARFANA A KISHAN FOLIO00025661 226.32 07-OCT-2018

564 PAWARB P M FOLIO00025675 226.32 07-OCT-2018

565 LENIN SATYAPRASAD MIKKILINENI FOLIO00025677 226.32 07-OCT-2018

566 MANOHAR LAL P FOLIO00025726 226.32 07-OCT-2018

567 PRASAD TIPPABHOTLA FOLIO00025732 226.32 07-OCT-2018

568 VENKATESA RAO GADICHERLA FOLIO00025743 226.32 07-OCT-2018

569 SIVARAMI REDDY BIREDDY FOLIO00025749 226.32 07-OCT-2018

570 BALAKRISHNAM RAJU PENMETSA FOLIO00025773 226.32 07-OCT-2018

571 CHANDRA PRABHA K FOLIO00028988 226.32 07-OCT-2018

572 LAKSHMI DEVI V FOLIO00029985 226.32 07-OCT-2018

573 PUSHPAVATI AKKINENI FOLIO00030864 452.7 07-OCT-2018

574 TIPPANNA K FOLIO00033294 77.43 07-OCT-2018

575 VANGIPURAM SARANGAPANI FOLIO00034201 226.32 07-OCT-2018

576 POLA SAIRAM FOLIO00035076 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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577 PREM PRAKASH SINGH FOLIO00036300 226.32 07-OCT-2018

578 KAILASHI DEVI NEMANI FOLIO00036642 226.32 07-OCT-2018

579 GOPALRAON V V FOLIO00038935 452.7 07-OCT-2018

580 MADHAVACHARYA MADINURI FOLIO00038936 226.32 07-OCT-2018

581 VISWANATH S FOLIO00001142 226.32 07-OCT-2018

582 SRINIVASA SASTRY JANASWAMY FOLIO00001156 226.32 07-OCT-2018

583 LAHSHBABU C P FOLIO00002421 226.32 07-OCT-2018

584 SOMACHAND KATTIGE FOLIO00000305 226.32 07-OCT-2018

585 PREMLATA BAI KARWA CDSL-12051400-00071655 113.16 07-OCT-2018

586 PADMAJA PATI FOLIO00014879 226.32 07-OCT-2018

587 SUNITHA KOPPULA FOLIO00014880 226.32 07-OCT-2018

588 NAGA RAJU M FOLIO00014901 226.32 07-OCT-2018

589 PARVATHI TONDEHAL FOLIO00014962 226.32 07-OCT-2018

590 KUSHALA DEVI FOLIO00014969 226.32 07-OCT-2018

591 DAYALAL M PATEL FOLIO00014977 226.32 07-OCT-2018

592 BALRAJU YADAVALLI FOLIO00015012 226.32 07-OCT-2018

593 PRAMILA DEVI FOLIO00015020 226.32 07-OCT-2018

594 PRAKASH CHAVAN FOLIO00015034 226.32 07-OCT-2018

595 UMA SHANKER CHAKILAM FOLIO00015082 226.32 07-OCT-2018

596 NEHAL A SHAH IN-301022-13322911 226.32 07-OCT-2018

597 TAYIVENKATA JAGANNATHA RAO IN-301022-20523167 77.43 07-OCT-2018

598 PRADEEP KHURANA FOLIO00000071 226.32 07-OCT-2018

599 DILIP JAIN IN-301983-10218910 226.32 07-OCT-2018

600 ABDUL ASLAM KHAN FOLIO00000075 226.32 07-OCT-2018

601 KULVIR SINGH JAIDKA FOLIO00030158 452.7 07-OCT-2018

602 ANITA BHANDARI FOLIO00035168 452.7 07-OCT-2018

603 SUNIL VAZARKAR FOLIO00001168 226.32 07-OCT-2018

604 AJAY JOSHI FOLIO00001174 226.32 07-OCT-2018

605 VASUDEV GARE FOLIO00001197 226.32 07-OCT-2018

606 RAJAN NAIDU T FOLIO00001201 226.32 07-OCT-2018

607 YESHWANT M PATIL FOLIO00001204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

608 NIMIT KHATWANI CDSL-12026200-00092689 452.7 07-OCT-2018

609 VANDANA GUPTA CDSL-12043300-00057603 515.21 07-OCT-2018

610 VIJAY KUMAR VIJ FOLIO00005850 226.32 07-OCT-2018

611 ARVIND NAGPAL FOLIO00005855 226.32 07-OCT-2018

612 NARENDRA AHUJA FOLIO00015114 226.32 07-OCT-2018

613 SANTOSH KUMAR GOKHE FOLIO00015116 226.32 07-OCT-2018

614 SUBHASH LAAD FOLIO00015146 226.32 07-OCT-2018

615 SHARAD CHANDRA SISODIA FOLIO00015163 226.32 07-OCT-2018

616 INDIRA JAIN FOLIO00015166 226.32 07-OCT-2018

617 PREMCATA CHELAWAT FOLIO00015231 226.32 07-OCT-2018

618 SNHELATA CHORDIA FOLIO00015248 226.32 07-OCT-2018

619 PARAS PAHADIYA FOLIO00015255 226.32 07-OCT-2018

620 MOHAN PRASAD GAUR FOLIO00015264 226.32 07-OCT-2018

621 USHA BHAGWANI FOLIO00015283 226.32 07-OCT-2018

622 DINESH JAIN FOLIO00015306 226.32 07-OCT-2018

623 RITA BUDHRAJA IN-301330-17249790 226.32 07-OCT-2018

624 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA FOLIO00006810 226.32 07-OCT-2018

625 TARUN SINGH FOLIO00006822 226.32 07-OCT-2018

626 KHASNAVIS B T FOLIO00006829 226.32 07-OCT-2018

627 SARDAR MAL SOGANI IN-301160-30003286 226.32 07-OCT-2018

628 SUNIL VYAS IN-301160-30287811 226.32 07-OCT-2018

629 KRISHAN MOHAN MATHUR FOLIO00030391 226.32 07-OCT-2018

630 JITENDER SUCKLECHA FOLIO00030918 226.32 07-OCT-2018

631 UMA SHARMA FOLIO00032200 226.32 07-OCT-2018

632 PREM CHAND JAIN FOLIO00032825 226.32 07-OCT-2018

633 DINESH JOSHI FOLIO00033930 226.32 07-OCT-2018

634 HEMLATA KUKHIYA FOLIO00034031 226.32 07-OCT-2018

635 MANBHAR DEVI FOLIO00034889 452.7 07-OCT-2018

636 ANITA AJMERA FOLIO00036962 226.32 07-OCT-2018

637 VIPIN SHARMA FOLIO00042439 226.32 07-OCT-2018

638 KAMINI KOTHARI FOLIO00042867 226.32 07-OCT-2018

639 BHARTI GUPTA FOLIO00042973 226.32 07-OCT-2018

640 ANIL BAGHLA FOLIO00043100 452.7 07-OCT-2018

641 PUNIT JOLLY FOLIO00001219 226.32 07-OCT-2018

642 NARAIN SINGH RAWAT FOLIO00001224 226.32 07-OCT-2018

643 MAHESH KUMAR SHAH CDSL-12017701-00141764 226.32 07-OCT-2018

644 RAJESH PAREEK CDSL-12029900-03558206 226.32 07-OCT-2018

645 BOBBY MALHOTRA FOLIO00005956 226.32 07-OCT-2018

646 ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL FOLIO00005970 226.32 07-OCT-2018

647 SURYA NARAIAN DHAMANI FOLIO00005974 226.32 07-OCT-2018

648 RAJESH GUPTA FOLIO00006043 226.32 07-OCT-2018

Page 9 of 24



S.No First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio No DP Id/ Client Id Amount 

transferred to 

IEPF (Rs.)

Fractional 

Bonus 

Amound 

Date

Is under 

any 

litigation

Igarashi Motors India Limited

List of Unpaid or Unclaimed  Fractional Bonus Amount for the FY2018-19 transferred to IEPF A/c as on 06/11/2025

649 MUKESH JAIN FOLIO00006057 226.32 07-OCT-2018

650 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00006134 226.32 07-OCT-2018

651 URMILA JAIN FOLIO00006152 226.32 07-OCT-2018

652 GAMBHIR MAL JAIN FOLIO00006153 226.32 07-OCT-2018

653 RAMANLAL AGARAWAL FOLIO00006155 226.32 07-OCT-2018

654 RAKESH ARORA FOLIO00006207 226.32 07-OCT-2018

655 SHARMILA RAWAT FOLIO00006226 226.32 07-OCT-2018

656 SANJAY BHATIA FOLIO00006263 226.32 07-OCT-2018

657 SHYAM SINGH KACHHWAHA FOLIO00006269 226.32 07-OCT-2018

658 SUNIL GERA FOLIO00006278 226.32 07-OCT-2018

659 PARAS DEVI ARYA FOLIO00006281 226.32 07-OCT-2018

660 SAROJ SHARMA FOLIO00006282 226.32 07-OCT-2018

661 SADHANA ARYA FOLIO00006283 226.32 07-OCT-2018

662 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA FOLIO00006299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

663 YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FOLIO00006307 226.32 07-OCT-2018

664 URMILA KHANDELWAL FOLIO00006316 226.32 07-OCT-2018

665 NAND KISHORE VIJAY FOLIO00006325 226.32 07-OCT-2018

666 PRAVEEN KUMAR FOLIO00006327 226.32 07-OCT-2018

667 SHRIYANS SANCHETI FOLIO00006341 226.32 07-OCT-2018

668 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FOLIO00006348 226.32 07-OCT-2018

669 GUDIA GUPTA FOLIO00006372 226.32 07-OCT-2018

670 SMITA PANDYA FOLIO00006375 226.32 07-OCT-2018

671 AKAR MAHESH KUMAR FOLIO00006402 226.32 07-OCT-2018

672 JAGDISH NARAIN AKAR FOLIO00006403 226.32 07-OCT-2018

673 SITA DEVI FOLIO00006404 226.32 07-OCT-2018

674 TARA TOSHNIWAL FOLIO00006490 226.32 07-OCT-2018

675 KAILASH CHAND GUPTA FOLIO00006521 226.32 07-OCT-2018

676 PARWATI GUPTA FOLIO00006522 226.32 07-OCT-2018

677 DEVENDRA KUMAR JAGDEV FOLIO00006539 226.32 07-OCT-2018

678 RAJESH TIBREWAL FOLIO00006550 226.32 07-OCT-2018

679 RAJENDRA PRASAD KEJRIWAL FOLIO00006571 226.32 07-OCT-2018

680 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00006585 226.32 07-OCT-2018

681 SUMER JAIN FOLIO00006607 226.32 07-OCT-2018

682 JYOTI SAWLANI FOLIO00006646 226.32 07-OCT-2018

683 SHEELA AJARIWAL FOLIO00006652 226.32 07-OCT-2018

684 GOVERDHANLAL VERMA FOLIO00006667 226.32 07-OCT-2018

685 RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA FOLIO00006693 226.32 07-OCT-2018

686 PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA FOLIO00006716 226.32 07-OCT-2018

687 SUNDER LAL GUPTA FOLIO00015400 226.32 07-OCT-2018

688 GYAN CHAND JAIN FOLIO00015550 226.32 07-OCT-2018

689 RAJRANI MANCHANDA FOLIO00015621 226.32 07-OCT-2018

690 SHRIPAL JAIN FOLIO00015625 226.32 07-OCT-2018

691 SHRIKANT GUPTA FOLIO00015626 226.32 07-OCT-2018

692 MITHILESH GUPTA FOLIO00015627 226.32 07-OCT-2018

693 MEENAKASHI GUPTA FOLIO00015630 226.32 07-OCT-2018

694 CHANJYOT SINGH S FOLIO00036299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

695 RAMESH BHAGWANDAS POPLI FOLIO00032677 226.32 07-OCT-2018

696 CHARAMJIT SINGH UPPAL FOLIO00033833 226.32 07-OCT-2018

697 SHETH VAIBHAV RAJESHBHAI FOLIO00042538 226.32 07-OCT-2018

698 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL FOLIO00041218 452.7 07-OCT-2018

699 ATUL TILALA FOLIO00033421 226.32 07-OCT-2018

700 BHAVIN BUDDHDEV FOLIO00008597 226.32 07-OCT-2018

701 POOSARLA MOHAN RAO IN-302324-10751136 285.88 07-OCT-2018

702 KOALCHAND JAIN FOLIO00036343 226.32 07-OCT-2018

703 MEENAL FOLIO00042406 226.32 07-OCT-2018

704 RAMESH KUMAR PHOPHALIA CDSL-12012101-00144280 113.16 07-OCT-2018

705 DEVA AGARWAL FOLIO00006878 226.32 07-OCT-2018

706 ASHOK LOHIYA FOLIO00006894 226.32 07-OCT-2018

707 PRAMILA AGARWAL FOLIO00006895 226.32 07-OCT-2018

708 RAJEEV CHHAJER FOLIO00006923 226.32 07-OCT-2018

709 VIJAYA MOHNOT FOLIO00006937 226.32 07-OCT-2018

710 HEMANT SHAH FOLIO00006981 226.32 07-OCT-2018

711 SATBIR SINGH FOLIO00027708 226.32 07-OCT-2018

712 RAM AVTAR FOLIO00027709 226.32 07-OCT-2018

713 VIJYABEN PATEL FOLIO00017855 226.32 07-OCT-2018

714 NIRANJAN THAKER FOLIO00018054 226.32 07-OCT-2018

715 SHAH HEMALATBEN K IN-301233-10176628 104.26 07-OCT-2018

716 SHETH JAY FOLIO00023098 226.32 07-OCT-2018

717 JAGDISHBHAI C SONI FOLIO00030345 226.32 07-OCT-2018

718 GAYATRIBEN N PATEL FOLIO00012161 226.32 07-OCT-2018

719 JAYANTIBHAI T PATEL FOLIO00012207 226.32 07-OCT-2018

720 PRAVIN K KHAMAR FOLIO00034174 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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721 PARIKH NILANJ GOKULDAS IN-300513-14651883 53.6 07-OCT-2018

722 VAIDEHI B FOLIO00039027 226.32 07-OCT-2018

723 POPAT BHIVA MANE IN-301330-19331553 226.32 07-OCT-2018

724 RANJEET JAIN FOLIO00023527 226.32 07-OCT-2018

725 GERALD NORBERT GONSALVES FOLIO00024060 226.32 07-OCT-2018

726 DHARAMENDRA J SUCHAK FOLIO00035642 226.32 07-OCT-2018

727 GANGADHAR S KOPPIKAR FOLIO00004417 226.32 07-OCT-2018

728 SHARAD J WANI FOLIO00005007 226.32 07-OCT-2018

729 YASHWANT BALKRISHNA PATRDDKAR FOLIO00000393 226.32 07-OCT-2018

730 DHANRAJ HIRACHAND MEHTA FOLIO00013272 226.32 07-OCT-2018

731 RITIKA KACKER FOLIO00028154 226.32 07-OCT-2018

732 AVTAR SINGH CHHABRA FOLIO00029983 226.32 07-OCT-2018

733 VEENA CHANDRA FOLIO00038847 77.43 07-OCT-2018

734 MAYURI AGNANI FOLIO00007047 226.32 07-OCT-2018

735 TANVI GUPTA FOLIO00007061 226.32 07-OCT-2018

736 RAM CHANDRA KUMAR FOLIO00007082 226.32 07-OCT-2018

737 ASHOK KUMAR FOLIO00007083 226.32 07-OCT-2018

738 SHAKUN TALA GUPTA FOLIO00007084 226.32 07-OCT-2018

739 MANOJ KUMAR OMAR FOLIO00007085 226.32 07-OCT-2018

740 JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA IN-300888-13930431 226.32 07-OCT-2018

741 PARKASH CHAND CDSL-12019101-00359187 309.76 07-OCT-2018

742 SHASHIKALA MURTHY FOLIO00030594 154.85 07-OCT-2018

743 ANITA AGARWAL FOLIO00028732 452.7 07-OCT-2018

744 KOTESWARA RAO CHALUVADI FOLIO00016613 226.32 07-OCT-2018

745 NIRAV N BHAVSAR CDSL-12030600-00009331 113.16 07-OCT-2018

746 ASHWINKUMAR KESHAVLAL SHAH FOLIO00004109 226.32 07-OCT-2018

747 KAILASH ASHWINKUMAR SHAH FOLIO00004111 226.32 07-OCT-2018

748 PASUMARTHY SUJANI IN-300669-10127232 226.32 07-OCT-2018

749 SUNDARAMOHAN NAIDU SANDRA FOLIO00033709 226.32 07-OCT-2018

750 POMARAM MALI FOLIO00025876 226.32 07-OCT-2018

751 MANJU DEVI SHARMA FOLIO00016727 226.32 07-OCT-2018

752 KAILASH NARAYAN UDHA FOLIO00016729 226.32 07-OCT-2018

753 RAJ KUMAR BANSAL FOLIO00017622 226.32 07-OCT-2018

754 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL FOLIO00024607 226.32 07-OCT-2018

755 UMA BAGDI FOLIO00024725 226.32 07-OCT-2018

756 KISHORE CHAND JAIN FOLIO00024850 226.32 07-OCT-2018

757 BHARATI C MODI FOLIO00024873 226.32 07-OCT-2018

758 BIMAL KUMAR KEDIA FOLIO00024887 226.32 07-OCT-2018

759 ANIL KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00024996 226.32 07-OCT-2018

760 JAGDISH SINGH FOLIO00024997 226.32 07-OCT-2018

761 SHYAMLAL JAJODIA FOLIO00024998 226.32 07-OCT-2018

762 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH FOLIO00024999 226.32 07-OCT-2018

763 VIPUL D PAREKH FOLIO00025026 226.32 07-OCT-2018

764 PRAMILA JAIN FOLIO00025080 226.32 07-OCT-2018

765 SONU JAIN FOLIO00025081 226.32 07-OCT-2018

766 GOURI AGARWAL FOLIO00025082 226.32 07-OCT-2018

767 RAMANAND JAIN FOLIO00025083 226.32 07-OCT-2018

768 RAMESHWAR AGARWAL FOLIO00025084 226.32 07-OCT-2018

769 AJOY JAIN FOLIO00025085 226.32 07-OCT-2018

770 CHARAN DAS SINHA FOLIO00025189 226.32 07-OCT-2018

771 DIPAK KUMAR BISWAS FOLIO00025200 226.32 07-OCT-2018

772 DILIP KUMAR KHETAN FOLIO00030036 226.32 07-OCT-2018

773 SURESH SINGH FOLIO00032181 226.32 07-OCT-2018

774 GURMEET SINGH FOLIO00032314 226.32 07-OCT-2018

775 BIDYUT MAJUMDAR FOLIO00033777 77.43 07-OCT-2018

776 PRAKASH SHARMA FOLIO00034382 226.32 07-OCT-2018

777 RANA PRATAP SINGH FOLIO00034707 226.32 07-OCT-2018

778 SUBBARAM JAYRAM FOLIO00035913 74.48 07-OCT-2018

779 BASUDEO PRASAD GUPTA FOLIO00040840 226.32 07-OCT-2018

780 UMA AGARWAL FOLIO00040962 226.32 07-OCT-2018

781 KHANDELWAL K P CDSL-12010900-00453981 351.45 07-OCT-2018

782 JAYARAMAN D CDSL-12023500-00082773 113.16 07-OCT-2018

783 PULAK CHOUDHURY FOLIO00002299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

784 BHABANI PRASAD SARKER FOLIO00002303 226.32 07-OCT-2018

785 PALLAB BANERJEE FOLIO00002309 226.32 07-OCT-2018

786 ASHOK KUMAR BANERJEE FOLIO00005368 226.32 07-OCT-2018

787 GOPAL CHAND LAHOTY FOLIO00005390 226.32 07-OCT-2018

788 MAGAN LAL MALL FOLIO00005392 226.32 07-OCT-2018

789 BRIJ MOHAN RATHI FOLIO00005436 226.32 07-OCT-2018

790 SOBHA HALDAR FOLIO00005559 226.32 07-OCT-2018

791 CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FOLIO00005563 226.32 07-OCT-2018

792 ASIMA MUKHERJEE FOLIO00005569 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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793 BABITA SINDHER FOLIO00005583 226.32 07-OCT-2018

794 JAGADISH PRASAD AGARWAL FOLIO00005628 226.32 07-OCT-2018

795 POOJA BAKLIWAL FOLIO00005640 226.32 07-OCT-2018

796 MANJULA JAIN IN-300441-10806760 226.32 07-OCT-2018

797 NEFSAR M IN-300394-16061715 571.82 07-OCT-2018

798 PAULOSE P C FOLIO00013300 226.32 07-OCT-2018

799 KAJOD MAL MEENA FOLIO00033204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

800 DUSHYANT SINGH RATHORE IN-300394-14271704 125.07 07-OCT-2018

801 VENKATA RATNAKUMAR KANAPARTI FOLIO00009196 226.32 07-OCT-2018

802 ROHIT J POLADIYA FOLIO00036034 226.32 07-OCT-2018

803 PASALAPUDI UMAMAHESWARA RAO IN-302324-10038868 452.7 07-OCT-2018

804 CHERUKURU SATYANARAYANA IN-302324-10902449 113.16 07-OCT-2018

805 SHAIK NOORJAHAN CDSL-12010600-01746994 136.98 07-OCT-2018

806 BHAMADEVI V P FOLIO00002429 226.32 07-OCT-2018

807 NILIMA SANJAY RANDAD CDSL-12024700-00065959 226.32 07-OCT-2018

808 SHRIKANT BAJAJ SHRINIVASJI CDSL-12081600-00911916 372.27 07-OCT-2018

809 MANIK PRABHU CDSL-12044500-00181328 452.7 07-OCT-2018

810 ASOKE KUMAR KUNDU CDSL-12047200-09587124 68.52 07-OCT-2018

811 MANJU MATANHELIA IN-301557-10519340 142.94 07-OCT-2018

812 PRAMOD DIXIT FOLIO00000090 226.32 07-OCT-2018

813 SHARMA O P FOLIO00033964 226.32 07-OCT-2018

814 SHATROHAN LAL FOLIO00000091 226.32 07-OCT-2018

815 YASHI GUPTA FOLIO00035780 226.32 07-OCT-2018

816 PUNIT CHADHA FOLIO00000096 226.32 07-OCT-2018

817 PANKAJ GAUR FOLIO00000097 226.32 07-OCT-2018

818 DEBASHIS GHOSH FOLIO00000102 226.32 07-OCT-2018

819 YOGESH SHARMA FOLIO00000108 226.32 07-OCT-2018

820 SHAHNAZ PARVEEN CDSL-12039800-00041639 571.82 07-OCT-2018

821 SATYA GOPAL TANDAN FOLIO00007147 226.32 07-OCT-2018

822 MADHAVANARASIMHA VARMA Y FOLIO00028743 226.32 07-OCT-2018

823 REDDYJ S R IN-301696-10465085 226.32 07-OCT-2018

824 DEVINDER SINGH KALYAN FOLIO00017516 226.32 07-OCT-2018

825 ANANTHI C FOLIO00030076 226.32 07-OCT-2018

826 SANTHOSHKUMAR K K FOLIO00026152 226.32 07-OCT-2018

827 HIMANGSU SARKAR FOLIO00040950 226.32 07-OCT-2018

828 BHARATKUMAR V DARJI IN-301233-10100790 199.55 07-OCT-2018

829 PATEL AMRUTLAL RAMDAS IN-301276-30302413 226.32 07-OCT-2018

830 URMILA ANILKUMAR UPADHYAY CDSL-12020000-00104442 89.34 07-OCT-2018

831 DINKAR DATTATRAYA UNHALE FOLIO00033546 452.7 07-OCT-2018

832 KINKAR GHOSHAL CDSL-12020600-00575033 74.48 07-OCT-2018

833 SHASHI BALA IN-301846-10208259 565.86 07-OCT-2018

834 MAHESH KRISHNA BHAT IN-300214-11364661 142.94 07-OCT-2018

835 ADISH PARAYIL CDSL-12024300-00010459 291.84 07-OCT-2018

836 SRIDHARRAMAIAH PILLAI R CDSL-12040400-00010040 571.82 07-OCT-2018

837 SURESH REDDY K FOLIO00030961 226.32 07-OCT-2018

838 ASHOK IN-302365-10237819 142.94 07-OCT-2018

839 SAPNA AGARWAL FOLIO00032097 226.32 07-OCT-2018

840 HARBANS SINGH MUTRAJHA FOLIO00007297 226.32 07-OCT-2018

841 TRILOK CHAND MITTAL FOLIO00007302 226.32 07-OCT-2018

842 ANURAG MITTAL FOLIO00007326 226.32 07-OCT-2018

843 NARESH KUMAR GUPTA IN-301127-15465284 142.94 07-OCT-2018

844 HARPAL SINGH YADAV FOLIO00037010 226.32 07-OCT-2018

845 SOSEELA M S FOLIO00002386 226.32 07-OCT-2018

846 BHARAT DHOLI FOLIO00000078 226.32 07-OCT-2018

847 GOPAL GUPTA FOLIO00001182 226.32 07-OCT-2018

848 DIBYENDU SEKHAR GHOSH IN-301127-15746428 452.7 07-OCT-2018

849 SAMBASIVAMURTHI POTHUGANI FOLIO00036895 226.32 07-OCT-2018

850 MOHINI CDSL-12041800-00027809 208.45 07-OCT-2018

851 PANDHRINATH KONDE FOLIO00001082 226.32 07-OCT-2018

852 SOMASHEKAR MELANTA FOLIO00000559 226.32 07-OCT-2018

853 BALAKRISHNAMENON K N FOLIO00000560 226.32 07-OCT-2018

854 ANANDA BHAIRA PATIL FOLIO00000571 226.32 07-OCT-2018

855 RIYAZUDIN BITHARIJANU FOLIO00000589 226.32 07-OCT-2018

856 VEENA PRABHUDESAI IN-301330-17471787 226.32 07-OCT-2018

857 PANKAJ M KORE FOLIO00000591 226.32 07-OCT-2018

858 M RANJANI IN-301330-20762952 113.16 07-OCT-2018

859 POONAM SHIVDASANI FOLIO00000597 226.32 07-OCT-2018

860 MURARI LAL HANDA FOLIO00000607 226.32 07-OCT-2018

861 NANDKUMAR DIGHE FOLIO00000609 226.32 07-OCT-2018

862 SANDIIP G MODI IN-301604-10150374 56.61 07-OCT-2018

863 SAEED AHMED SHAIKH FOLIO00000646 226.32 07-OCT-2018

864 VIJAY MATWANKAR FOLIO00000648 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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865 NEHA LALITKUMAR KABRA IN-302269-10662992 56.61 07-OCT-2018

866 SHEKHAR KARANGUTKAR FOLIO00000672 226.32 07-OCT-2018

867 VENU DOMALA FOLIO00000673 226.32 07-OCT-2018

868 NITA NITIN RAIKAR FOLIO00023717 226.32 07-OCT-2018

869 UDAY BANDEKAR FOLIO00023730 226.32 07-OCT-2018

870 RAJESH BHEMJIBHAI SARVAIYA FOLIO00023737 226.32 07-OCT-2018

871 RAJANI RAMESH GANDHI FOLIO00023813 226.32 07-OCT-2018

872 DEEPAK ABICHANDANI FOLIO00023823 226.32 07-OCT-2018

873 JARIWALA DHIRAJLAL CHIMANLAL FOLIO00023868 226.32 07-OCT-2018

874 BHAVESH A ANAM FOLIO00023901 226.32 07-OCT-2018

875 DHIRAJ R SHAH FOLIO00023906 226.32 07-OCT-2018

876 SALUNKHE S D FOLIO00023929 226.32 07-OCT-2018

877 VARSHA JAYANT JOSHI IN-302603-10106612 226.32 07-OCT-2018

878 LATA GANDHI FOLIO00023947 226.32 07-OCT-2018

879 KARTHIKEYAN V K FOLIO00023983 226.32 07-OCT-2018

880 JITENDRA SHAH FOLIO00024072 226.32 07-OCT-2018

881 KOMAL BHATT FOLIO00024090 226.32 07-OCT-2018

882 DEVEN S THAKKER FOLIO00024204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

883 SAIFUDDIN F JARAWALA FOLIO00024227 226.32 07-OCT-2018

884 JAYASHEELA K SHETTY FOLIO00024238 226.32 07-OCT-2018

885 SHANTIBEN MEHTA FOLIO00024289 226.32 07-OCT-2018

886 JAIN LAKSHMIDEVI KAPOORCHAND FOLIO00024325 226.32 07-OCT-2018

887 DHARMENDRA SHAH FOLIO00024350 226.32 07-OCT-2018

888 CHETAN KATARIA FOLIO00024358 226.32 07-OCT-2018

889 USHABAHEN CHANDRAMUKESH PANCHMATIA FOLIO00024386 226.32 07-OCT-2018

890 KRISHNA YESHAVANT GAONKAR FOLIO00000689 226.32 07-OCT-2018

891 PRADEEP P JOSHI FOLIO00000697 226.32 07-OCT-2018

892 RAVINDRA DYANDEO KOLTE FOLIO00000704 226.32 07-OCT-2018

893 RAGHUNATH SAHDEV MORVEKAR FOLIO00000724 226.32 07-OCT-2018

894 CHUNILAL VELJI SHAH FOLIO00026580 226.32 07-OCT-2018

895 SHASHIKANT THAKURDAS TIJORIWALA FOLIO00026794 226.32 07-OCT-2018

896 ABHINANDAN A DESAI FOLIO00026934 226.32 07-OCT-2018

897 RAJUBHAI KESHUBHAI PAREKH FOLIO00026966 226.32 07-OCT-2018

898 RAJESH T MEHTA FOLIO00026967 226.32 07-OCT-2018

899 DHONDU SHANKAR DUDWADKAR FOLIO00000738 226.32 07-OCT-2018

900 NALINA R MEHTA FOLIO00026968 226.32 07-OCT-2018

901 BIPIN T MEHTA FOLIO00026969 226.32 07-OCT-2018

902 JIGNA GANDHI FOLIO00027006 226.32 07-OCT-2018

903 NATHURAO MANIKRAO GAIKWAD FOLIO00000739 226.32 07-OCT-2018

904 SHYAMLAL SANWALDAS AHUJA FOLIO00000740 226.32 07-OCT-2018

905 SOLKAR MUSA FOLIO00000769 226.32 07-OCT-2018

906 SAMIR R MALANI FOLIO00028503 226.32 07-OCT-2018

907 KAILASHBEN NAROTTAMDAS MODH FOLIO00028764 226.32 07-OCT-2018

908 ZUBIN JITENDRA MEHTA FOLIO00028865 452.7 07-OCT-2018

909 PRAMODINI V SHAH FOLIO00029440 226.32 07-OCT-2018

910 BABU BANGERA FOLIO00000790 226.32 07-OCT-2018

911 BANGERA THARANATH GOPAL FOLIO00030258 452.7 07-OCT-2018

912 SHREYANS SUNATILAL SODAGAR FOLIO00030417 226.32 07-OCT-2018

913 PRABHAT GUPTA FOLIO00000832 226.32 07-OCT-2018

914 HASMUKH MANIBHAI DESAI FOLIO00030531 226.32 07-OCT-2018

915 FRANCIS GOURIA FOLIO00000835 226.32 07-OCT-2018

916 JITEN MADHUKAR KELUSKAR FOLIO00000844 226.32 07-OCT-2018

917 VINOD D GANGER FOLIO00031067 226.32 07-OCT-2018

918 MILI A JAIN FOLIO00031217 226.32 07-OCT-2018

919 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA FOLIO00000845 226.32 07-OCT-2018

920 CHANDRASHEKHAR B SHENOY FOLIO00000853 226.32 07-OCT-2018

921 IQBAL KHAN FOLIO00031712 452.7 07-OCT-2018

922 DUMING SALVADOR VIEGAS FOLIO00000863 226.32 07-OCT-2018

923 JUKUR SRINIVAS THIMAYYA FOLIO00031806 226.32 07-OCT-2018

924 BILVA RAIYAN FOLIO00031872 226.32 07-OCT-2018

925 CHANDRAMOHAN GULATI FOLIO00000874 226.32 07-OCT-2018

926 MOHAN A FOLIO00032129 226.32 07-OCT-2018

927 VIVEK RANADE FOLIO00000879 226.32 07-OCT-2018

928 PRAVINCHANDRA CHHAGANLAL MEHTA FOLIO00032645 226.32 07-OCT-2018

929 RAJENDRA G JAIN FOLIO00032694 226.32 07-OCT-2018

930 VISHNU SHIDHU CHAVAN FOLIO00000882 226.32 07-OCT-2018

931 SACHIN KHER FOLIO00000883 226.32 07-OCT-2018

932 PRABHAT DEVENDRA GUPTA FOLIO00032979 226.32 07-OCT-2018

933 VANDANA S MULIK FOLIO00033074 452.7 07-OCT-2018

934 RAO I S FOLIO00033311 452.7 07-OCT-2018

935 AJAY MANE FOLIO00000892 226.32 07-OCT-2018

936 GIRISH PANCHOLY FOLIO00033423 226.32 07-OCT-2018

Page 13 of 24



S.No First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio No DP Id/ Client Id Amount 

transferred to 

IEPF (Rs.)

Fractional 

Bonus 

Amound 

Date

Is under 

any 

litigation

Igarashi Motors India Limited

List of Unpaid or Unclaimed  Fractional Bonus Amount for the FY2018-19 transferred to IEPF A/c as on 06/11/2025

937 SANJIV M BANJARA FOLIO00033589 226.32 07-OCT-2018

938 SHASHANK S PRADHAN FOLIO00000902 226.32 07-OCT-2018

939 MUNINDRA NAROTTAMDAS DAMANIA FOLIO00000914 226.32 07-OCT-2018

940 MEHUL DAYABHAI MEHTA FOLIO00033987 226.32 07-OCT-2018

941 GAUTAM BUDHWANI FOLIO00034117 226.32 07-OCT-2018

942 SHYAMSUNDER R KHANDELWAL FOLIO00034173 226.32 07-OCT-2018

943 SATISH KULKARNI FOLIO00000927 226.32 07-OCT-2018

944 TARUNA RAJNIKANT KOTHARI FOLIO00034374 226.32 07-OCT-2018

945 UMA LANKA FOLIO00000929 226.32 07-OCT-2018

946 RAMDULAR SAMBHAL BABU FOLIO00034595 226.32 07-OCT-2018

947 SPENTA FINANCE LTD FOLIO00035243 452.7 07-OCT-2018

948 RAMDULAR SAMBHAL BABU FOLIO00035315 226.32 07-OCT-2018

949 SUDHIR M NAGWEKAR FOLIO00000951 226.32 07-OCT-2018

950 MANOJ JAIN FOLIO00035512 226.32 07-OCT-2018

951 MUKESH MULCHAND POLADIA FOLIO00035572 452.7 07-OCT-2018

952 RAKSHA J SHAH FOLIO00035632 226.32 07-OCT-2018

953 BISMILLAH K KHAN FOLIO00035807 226.32 07-OCT-2018

954 UMESH AGARWAL FOLIO00035933 226.32 07-OCT-2018

955 SHRIKANT GOPINATH PAWAR FOLIO00000970 226.32 07-OCT-2018

956 SANJAY LUTHRA FOLIO00036317 452.7 07-OCT-2018

957 RAJUBHAI J DOSHI FOLIO00036563 226.32 07-OCT-2018

958 AMITPAL SINGH KOHLI FOLIO00037789 530.13 07-OCT-2018

959 KRISHNAN PARAMESWARAN FOLIO00038187 226.32 07-OCT-2018

960 MINA TARAFDAR FOLIO00038692 226.32 07-OCT-2018

961 SHRIRAM ANANT KARVE FOLIO00000984 226.32 07-OCT-2018

962 MARIO PINTO FOLIO00039726 226.32 07-OCT-2018

963 KRISHNAKUMAR AMRATLAL SAMPAT FOLIO00040070 226.32 07-OCT-2018

964 GOPAKUMAR S FOLIO00040119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

965 TAHILYANI D D FOLIO00040787 74.48 07-OCT-2018

966 MILIND F KARMARKAR FOLIO00040942 226.32 07-OCT-2018

967 ASHOK TAPARIA FOLIO00041070 226.32 07-OCT-2018

968 VIJAY LALWANI FOLIO00041111 74.48 07-OCT-2018

969 JITENDRA C SHETTY FOLIO00041188 226.32 07-OCT-2018

970 BABURAO KESHWATKAR FOLIO00001014 226.32 07-OCT-2018

971 HEMANTI G WADHWA FOLIO00041381 226.32 07-OCT-2018

972 NIRMAL YESHWANT MARATHE FOLIO00041539 226.32 07-OCT-2018

973 AMEETA PAWAR FOLIO00042007 226.32 07-OCT-2018

974 VIVEK A KANKONKAR FOLIO00042494 226.32 07-OCT-2018

975 SANJAY RAJNIKANT RUPANI FOLIO00042736 226.32 07-OCT-2018

976 SHUBHANGI S NAIK FOLIO00042771 226.32 07-OCT-2018

977 JAYESH B GEMAVAT FOLIO00042838 226.32 07-OCT-2018

978 PRAKASH VYANKNTESH PATIL FOLIO00001045 226.32 07-OCT-2018

979 CHANAYEL CHANDRIKA FOLIO00042996 226.32 07-OCT-2018

980 RANJAN DASGUPTA FOLIO00001057 226.32 07-OCT-2018

981 JANARDHAN CHAVAN FOLIO00001060 226.32 07-OCT-2018

982 VIJAY GANPAT PAWAR FOLIO00001067 226.32 07-OCT-2018

983 MARUTI CHAVAN FOLIO00001080 226.32 07-OCT-2018

984 PONNAPPAN S FOLIO00001087 226.32 07-OCT-2018

985 GHANSHYAM GOVIND GANDRE FOLIO00001092 226.32 07-OCT-2018

986 RAMESH SHANTARAM KAMBLI FOLIO00001112 226.32 07-OCT-2018

987 VISHWANATH DIGAMBAR ERANDE FOLIO00001629 226.32 07-OCT-2018

988 KARAN SUDHIR BHAIYA CDSL-12013300-00376000 515.21 07-OCT-2018

989 KALPANA PRADEEP SONIGARA CDSL-12020000-00058483 56.61 07-OCT-2018

990 MAKARAND DATAR FOLIO00001983 226.32 07-OCT-2018

991 SURESH RAJAN FOLIO00000202 226.32 07-OCT-2018

992 ATUL KHARABE FOLIO00002204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

993 GANESH CHODANKAR FOLIO00002218 226.32 07-OCT-2018

994 ASHA AMAN FOLIO00002228 226.32 07-OCT-2018

995 NILIMA KAMAT FOLIO00000212 226.32 07-OCT-2018

996 APPA CHAVAN FOLIO00002257 226.32 07-OCT-2018

997 BHAGYALAKSHMI WILLIAMS FOLIO00000224 226.32 07-OCT-2018

998 SHASHIKANT FERNANDES FOLIO00002464 226.32 07-OCT-2018

999 VIJAY MHATRE FOLIO00002474 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1000 BAPSY JIMMY SETHNA FOLIO00002483 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1001 MARIGL GONSALUES FOLIO00002497 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1002 DIVA RAMESH SHAH CDSL-12033200-00836271 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1003 LLOYD PINTO FOLIO00002594 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1004 SATISH ARUN KARANDIKAR FOLIO00000237 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1005 MARGARET SURIN FOLIO00000266 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1006 MAHESH SATHE FOLIO00000291 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1007 JAYASHREE SAWANT FOLIO00004458 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1008 SHARDA PRAKASH ADANI FOLIO00004467 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1009 GEETHA SRIDHAR FOLIO00004709 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1010 BHAVESH SHAH FOLIO00004763 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1011 DAWOOLAL SONEE FOLIO00000295 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1012 KESHAWANAND S SINGH FOLIO00004841 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1013 RAJENDRA P DOSHI FOLIO00004893 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1014 GUNWANTI PRAKAHCHAND MANDAVAT FOLIO00004959 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1015 NANDKUMAR KHATAVKAR FOLIO00004985 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1016 RAMASHANKAR DUBEY FOLIO00004993 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1017 RADHAKRISHNA TIKKU FOLIO00005000 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1018 SHEKHAR DATTATRAY KUNTE FOLIO00005042 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1019 SANGHVI SURYAKANT BASTIMAL FOLIO00005126 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1020 MANISH N MEHTA FOLIO00005132 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1021 KALYANDAS M JOUKANI FOLIO00005144 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1022 PRAVEEN ASWANI NARAINDAS FOLIO00000303 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1023 RAKSHABHARYA SAILESHDAS MEHTA FOLIO00005278 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1024 VIKRAM P DOSHI FOLIO00005281 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1025 ASHWIN P DOSHI FOLIO00005282 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1026 RAJESH NARAYAN KULKARNI FOLIO00000021 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1027 RAMKHILAVAN KORI FOLIO00000310 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1028 VILAS VASUDEV REGE FOLIO00000351 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1029 PATRICIA CARDOZ FOLIO00000024 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1030 ASHOK KAMBLE FOLIO00000353 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1031 PHILOMENA DSOUZA FOLIO00000356 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1032 ARUN GAJANAN RAUT FOLIO00000378 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1033 CHANDRAKANT JAVKAR FOLIO00000380 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1034 MSNGAL MISHRA FOLIO00000385 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1035 PRERANA P JADHAV FOLIO00000025 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1036 DILIP VARIER FOLIO00000388 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1037 MAMTA THAKKER FOLIO00009499 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1038 VIMAL GORDHANDAS MODI IN-300095-11373755 372.27 07-OCT-2018

1039 NITIN AMRUTLAL TRIVEDI FOLIO00009561 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1040 HIMATLAL PRABHUDAS BHUWA FOLIO00009564 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1041 LORRAINE GONSALVES FOLIO00000390 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1042 RAGHUNATH JOSHI FOLIO00000391 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1043 MAHADEV FHALE FOLIO00000399 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1044 DATTARAM VITHOBA THAKUR FOLIO00000415 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1045 BALASUBRAMANIAN R FOLIO00000423 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1046 SHANKAR DATTATRAYA DESAI FOLIO00000424 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1047 RAHUL S CHAVAN IN-300239-13477788 244.19 07-OCT-2018

1048 VINAYAK NANA RANE FOLIO00000425 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1049 SRINIVASAVARADAN A V FOLIO00000027 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1050 PRAVIN MAGANBHAI PARMAR FOLIO00000431 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1051 SHANTILAL A JAIN FOLIO00012617 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1052 NARESHKUMAR A JAIN FOLIO00012618 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1053 DATTA LALJI GADA FOLIO00012621 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1054 MARIYA D SOUZA FOLIO00012622 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1055 GANGABEN JAIN FOLIO00012623 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1056 SHAH R K FOLIO00012689 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1057 SHAH K K FOLIO00012690 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1058 AABAJI GAWADE FOLIO00000440 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1059 MILIND RAIKAR FOLIO00012762 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1060 CHAMARIA R K IN-300360-20201025 285.88 07-OCT-2018

1061 DISHA KATHARANI FOLIO00012793 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1062 ASHOK DEORA IN-300360-21276202 142.94 07-OCT-2018

1063 VINAY S CHAWLA FOLIO00012829 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1064 OSCAR FERNANDES FOLIO00012880 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1065 BINNY GOPALANI FOLIO00013025 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1066 RAJENDRAN NADAR FOLIO00013050 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1067 LALITHA R FOLIO00013100 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1068 KOHLI AMITPAL SINGH FOLIO00013111 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1069 BHARAT SHAH FOLIO00013116 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1070 VENKATESH T S FOLIO00013128 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1071 SHASHIKANT YASHAWANT REDKAR FOLIO00000460 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1072 VASANTBEN MANEKLAL SHAH FOLIO00013180 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1073 BERANDER SINGH RAWAT FOLIO00013202 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1074 CHHABILDAS MEHTA FOLIO00013218 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1075 HEENA DEDHIA FOLIO00013277 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1076 HANNOCK ABRAHAM FOLIO00013406 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1077 MOHAMED KURESHI FOLIO00013511 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1078 MANIBEN SHAH FOLIO00013528 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1079 PALLAVI JAKHARIA FOLIO00013532 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1080 LALIT KADAM FOLIO00013576 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1081 SPECIALITY PACKAGING PRIVATELTD IN-300476-41389977 71.47 07-OCT-2018

1082 ZAINUL ABIDEN SAHEB FOLIO00013607 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1083 JANARDAN DESHPANDE FOLIO00013613 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1084 KUNDANLAL N SANGHVI IN-300476-42664504 285.88 07-OCT-2018

1085 ARUN PAINGANKAR FOLIO00000469 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1086 PETER SEQUEIRA IN-300484-10121480 598.59 07-OCT-2018

1087 ISAAC DSOUZA FOLIO00013691 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1088 JYOT M ACHARYA FOLIO00013716 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1089 MILAN PALEJA FOLIO00013723 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1090 SHARAD GUPTE FOLIO00013941 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1091 SUMAN SAKHARAM GHASTE FOLIO00013956 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1092 PARMANAND GUPTA FOLIO00000482 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1093 MANDABEN BHUPENDRA SHAH FOLIO00014184 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1094 SHANTILAL JAIN FOLIO00014288 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1095 AMRAPALI OZA FOLIO00014347 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1096 MANJEET SINGH KOHLI FOLIO00000483 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1097 ARUN RANE FOLIO00014391 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1098 MOSES EZEKIEL DIVEKAR FOLIO00014410 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1099 PARASMAL F JAIN FOLIO00014449 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1100 DILIP M SHAH FOLIO00014462 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1101 RAJAN NARHAR JOGALEKAR FOLIO00014479 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1102 PANCHMATIA SAILESHBHAI MORARJIKUMAR FOLIO00014560 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1103 MADAE RAMFER KURI FOLIO00000485 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1104 SHIVAKUMAR VISWANATHAN FOLIO00014687 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1105 MAQBOOL AHMED FOLIO00014689 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1106 BIPRADAS BANERJEE FOLIO00014698 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1107 ASHOK VISHNU SONAVANE FOLIO00014701 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1108 SILVESTER DMELLO FOLIO00014702 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1109 RAJKUMAR AINANI FOLIO00014731 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1110 SEEMA H WAGACHA FOLIO00014762 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1111 PRAVINA HANSRAJ GANDHI IN-300749-10442799 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1112 PRATIBHA H KANAKIA IN-300749-10665706 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1113 KESAVAN K IN-300757-11623957 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1114 MILIND M BHAGWAT FOLIO00000530 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1115 AJIT NAIK FOLIO00000538 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1116 SATISH CHAUBAL FOLIO00000542 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1117 SAIBAL S CHOUDHURY FOLIO00000543 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1118 NARENDRA P PATWARDHAN FOLIO00000544 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1119 PRITI KUMARI FOLIO00007997 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1120 SANJAY KUMAR FOLIO00008030 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1121 SATISH K IN-300239-10735859 74.48 07-OCT-2018

1122 SAVITHA C IN-300239-10771157 74.48 07-OCT-2018

1123 LALITHAMMA S FOLIO00012548 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1124 MANJULABENN KA PATEL FOLIO00041903 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1125 DIPESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH CDSL-12044400-00147737 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1126 DILIPBHAI RAVAL FOLIO00010228 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1127 AMOSE V J FOLIO00002604 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1128 RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE FOLIO00000059 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1129 PURUSHOTTAM GOVINDRAO MADEKAR FOLIO00034058 530.13 07-OCT-2018

1130 RAKSHA JAYANTI THAKKAR FOLIO00043054 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1131 VIVEK BATRA FOLIO00000113 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1132 KIRAN JOHARAPURKAR FOLIO00000119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1133 ARVIND HARIHAR DHARMADHIKARI FOLIO00007356 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1134 ARUNA NAMBALLA FOLIO00007357 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1135 VAIBHAV FADNAVIS FOLIO00007362 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1136 RAJEEV J BHAMURE FOLIO00002063 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1137 SHALIGRAM KASHIRAM KALASAKAR CDSL-13023100-00046888 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1138 PUNAM MEHTA FOLIO00019879 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1139 VIMLESH KUMAR SHARMA FOLIO00019987 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1140 SAROJ BRAHMBHATT FOLIO00021577 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1141 KAMAL THADANI FOLIO00031853 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1142 KAMLA LAXMANDAS FOLIO00003677 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1143 DIPTI BRAHMBHATT FOLIO00010975 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1144 RADHIKABEN K PANDYA FOLIO00011389 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1145 MUKESH B CHANDARANA FOLIO00011526 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1146 HASMUKH B CHANDARANA FOLIO00011527 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1147 ANIL ABASAHAB GHADGE FOLIO00018946 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1148 GANGURDE LATA BANAJI FOLIO00029655 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1149 RAMDAS GOVIND NATEKAR FOLIO00030434 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1150 MOHAMEDSADIQ A K FOLIO00034025 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1151 RADHA GANESHAN FOLIO00040874 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1152 SAMADHAN RAMCHANDRA SARODE FOLIO00042929 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1153 DHARMA LAXMAN DEORE FOLIO00043005 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1154 NANDA KISHOR BALAKRISHNAPALAV FOLIO00043215 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1155 MAYEKAR RAMESH LAXMAN FOLIO00001081 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1156 ANANDA BABURAO JADHAV FOLIO00001678 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1157 SADASHIV CHAVAN FOLIO00001680 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1158 VIKRANT LELE FOLIO00001698 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1159 ARUN NATU FOLIO00001701 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1160 SANJAY DATTATRAYA MUTHE FOLIO00001729 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1161 ELZY JOHN FOLIO00001733 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1162 SHANTANU APTE FOLIO00001739 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1163 PRAMOD LAXMIKANT SHUKLA FOLIO00001761 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1164 KISHOR SHANKAR GAIDHANI FOLIO00001768 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1165 JITENDRA SURYAKANT VAIDYA FOLIO00001814 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1166 RAVINDRA WADIKAR FOLIO00001816 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1167 SHRIKANT MOHANIRAJ BRAHME FOLIO00001827 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1168 AINUDDIN SHAIKH FOLIO00001834 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1169 SATISH KUMAR FOLIO00001845 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1170 WILSON KANJIRATHINGAL FOLIO00001862 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1171 RATHNAKAR NARAYAN SHETTY FOLIO00001883 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1172 SAKET KUMAR SRIVASTAV FOLIO00001897 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1173 PRAVIN JOSHI FOLIO00001913 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1174 VASUDEO RAMDAS PATIL FOLIO00001926 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1175 MANGESH SONAK FOLIO00001932 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1176 PARVATI KRISHNA GANGURDE FOLIO00001936 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1177 VISHVANATH PATIL FOLIO00001940 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1178 GOPI NATH RANA FOLIO00001964 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1179 UASHU AMAN FOLIO00001978 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1180 SRINIVASARAO MOPARTHY FOLIO00001981 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1181 JAMANADAS DULLABHDAS DEVI CDSL-12020000-00333904 384.18 07-OCT-2018

1182 GIRISH MULEY FOLIO00001984 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1183 SHIBI EMMANUEL FOLIO00001997 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1184 SANJAY DAMODAR JOSHI FOLIO00002011 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1185 AJIT BHASKAR MATE FOLIO00002039 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1186 SHRINIVAS P SHUKLA FOLIO00002051 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1187 BINDUMADHAN GOVINDRAO KARAJGIKAR FOLIO00002052 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1188 BABU JAMADAR SHAIKH FOLIO00002064 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1189 ANAND BAGALWADI FOLIO00002070 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1190 ULHAS VASANT PRADHAN FOLIO00002082 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1191 DINAKAR RAMRAO PATIL FOLIO00002102 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1192 MAHESH M PIMPALKHUTE FOLIO00002114 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1193 PRAKASH LOTAN BAGUL FOLIO00002119 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1194 VISHRAM NARAYAN SATHE FOLIO00002121 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1195 GAJANAN YESHWANT THOSAR FOLIO00002124 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1196 BALKRISHNA OTAVARKAR FOLIO00002128 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1197 VINAYAK BHATT FOLIO00002135 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1198 RAMDAS NATEKAR GOVIND FOLIO00002148 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1199 CHANDRAKANT G GATGE FOLIO00002151 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1200 VILAS AKOJI ASWARE FOLIO00002171 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1201 HILLARIAN HOSEPHFRANCIAS DSILVA FOLIO00002172 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1202 NITIN M PUROHIT FOLIO00002192 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1203 VIDYADHAR NARAYAN SHEVADE FOLIO00002193 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1204 MAHADEV GAWADE FOLIO00002199 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1205 SURESH BORSE FOLIO00000272 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1206 VENKATESH R FOLIO00000297 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1207 SHIRLEY MARIE TAURO IN-300183-11833283 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1208 SHYAM GAJANAN PENDHARKAR IN-300888-14913105 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1209 MANHAR NAROTTAMDAS GARACH CDSL-12010900-00625983 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1210 LALITADEVI SURANA FOLIO00030770 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1211 RAMESH KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00030852 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1212 BHUSHANA SAMANT FOLIO00000880 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1213 PARESH KUNVERJI KHONA CDSL-12033500-00286331 372.27 07-OCT-2018

1214 PANDURANG GANDAT FOLIO00000307 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1215 SUNDARESHWARA MENON P FOLIO00013562 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1216 MILIND JOSHI FOLIO00002183 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1217 MANGAL PROASAD AGARWAL FOLIO00016732 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1218 MUPPASANI JHANSI RANI FOLIO00027255 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1219 KAPIL KATYAL FOLIO00016741 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1220 ANJALI ANAND FOLIO00016810 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1221 RAJIV DHAWAN FOLIO00016824 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1222 ANJU KAPOOR FOLIO00016826 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1223 RAVINDER KAGR KATHGRIA FOLIO00016841 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1224 ZAHOOR AHMAD MALIK FOLIO00016859 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1225 THOMAS M FOLIO00016896 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1226 SHYAM LAL AGGARWAL FOLIO00016972 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1227 KAMLESH SHARMA FOLIO00017000 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1228 RAVINDER PAL SINGH FOLIO00017008 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1229 SAMEER WADHWA FOLIO00017018 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1230 NARAYAN DASS FOLIO00017070 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1231 DIVYA MADAN FOLIO00017135 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1232 NAVIN RAMPAL FOLIO00017166 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1233 NAVEEN KUMAR CHITTORIYA FOLIO00017180 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1234 PRABHAT KUMAR FOLIO00017193 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1235 SURESH NARAIN SRIVASTVA FOLIO00017204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1236 TIRATH RAI GOEL FOLIO00017272 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1237 JAWAHAR LAL GOEL FOLIO00017273 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1238 GULSHAN LAL DHINGRA FOLIO00017335 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1239 KANTI DAVI IN-301292-10007877 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1240 ANAND PARKASH FOLIO00017346 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1241 GOBIND LAL GROVER FOLIO00017410 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1242 RENU LOOMBA FOLIO00017420 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1243 DHANWANTI GUPTA FOLIO00017427 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1244 SHIV SHANKER GUPTA FOLIO00017447 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1245 LAXMI FOLIO00017455 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1246 RAVINDER KUMAR FOLIO00017474 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1247 VEENU GUPTA FOLIO00017481 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1248 KALI RAM GUPTA FOLIO00017483 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1249 SEEMA RANI KUMAR FOLIO00017491 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1250 RAM PARKASH GULATI FOLIO00017508 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1251 VEENA MITTAL FOLIO00017547 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1252 GEETA GUPTA FOLIO00017585 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1253 ABHISHEK AGARWAL FOLIO00017594 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1254 CHANDER PRAKASH SABHERWAL FOLIO00017631 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1255 RAVI KANTA WADHWA FOLIO00017637 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1256 AMITA CHADHA FOLIO00017647 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1257 GOYAL SHEKHAR FOLIO00017674 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1258 ELITE WEALTH ADVISORSLIMITED IN-301670-10098706 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1259 SANGEETA SAXENA IN-302349-10043261 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1260 LOPAMUDRA DAS IN-302404-10172023 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1261 SURJEET KAUR FOLIO00027258 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1262 JAGDISH MAHESHWARY FOLIO00027276 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1263 RAMA AGARWAL FOLIO00027278 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1264 MONICA VERMA FOLIO00027284 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1265 MUNISH BHRIGU FOLIO00027314 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1266 AJAIPAL KOTHARI FOLIO00027327 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1267 BASSI T R FOLIO00027342 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1268 GURCHARAN DASS FOLIO00027357 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1269 SATISH KUMAR KUMAR FOLIO00027399 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1270 MANMEET KAUR FOLIO00027401 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1271 USHA RANI FOLIO00027463 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1272 CHANDRA DEVI FOLIO00027466 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1273 SURENDER KUMAR RAHEJA FOLIO00027504 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1274 SHARDA SHARMA FOLIO00027505 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1275 CAPTAIN RAJESH KHURANA FOLIO00027522 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1276 SRIDHAR T S FOLIO00027526 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1277 SURENDER KUMAR GUPTA FOLIO00027547 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1278 ASHA RANI FOLIO00027589 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1279 ASHA KHARBANDA FOLIO00027595 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1280 PARKASH SEKHRI OM FOLIO00027607 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1281 DEEPAK KHANNA FOLIO00027625 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1282 DEV KUNWAR BARADIYA FOLIO00027644 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1283 RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR FOLIO00027707 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1284 ETHIRAJULU G FOLIO00028525 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1285 PRAVEEN KUMAR RASTOGI FOLIO00028978 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1286 RAJESH KOHLI FOLIO00029040 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1287 RAJIV RANA FOLIO00029163 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1288 KIRAN CHAND JAIN FOLIO00029622 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1289 SATISH KUMAR FOLIO00030054 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1290 PANKAJ BAHRI FOLIO00030401 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1291 MALIK G L FOLIO00030688 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1292 UPENDRA CHUGH FOLIO00031015 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1293 SUNIL KUMAR KHER FOLIO00031030 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1294 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA FOLIO00031140 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1295 JAGDEEP KUMAR FOLIO00031622 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1296 RAJIV GULATI FOLIO00031791 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1297 DEEPIKA KHOSLA FOLIO00032089 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1298 KRISHNANK S V FOLIO00032344 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1299 MALINI K R FOLIO00032345 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1300 SANDEEP BAJAJ FOLIO00032779 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1301 SANJEEV GUPTA FOLIO00033009 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1302 KAILASH PANDITA FOLIO00033085 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1303 SHASHI FOLIO00033436 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1304 SOPHIE CHAKRABORTY FOLIO00034358 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1305 ARUN KUMAR SOOD FOLIO00034409 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1306 KULDEEP SHARMA FOLIO00034571 154.85 07-OCT-2018

1307 REKHA SHARMA FOLIO00036757 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1308 SASHI KUMAR TIBREWAL FOLIO00036862 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1309 MEENA MITTAL FOLIO00038981 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1310 PUSHPA SHARMA FOLIO00039194 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1311 PACEVALUEINNOVATIONS P LTD FOLIO00040886 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1312 LEELA BHATIA FOLIO00041331 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1313 UMA KHANDELWAL FOLIO00042183 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1314 PANKAJ KHETAN FOLIO00042359 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1315 TARUN GOEL CDSL-12010900-04757351 74.48 07-OCT-2018

1316 BHUPINDER RAI MEHTA FOLIO00001296 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1317 HARDEV SINGH JAMNAL FOLIO00001329 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1318 JOSEPH C O FOLIO00001339 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1319 NITA SHARMA CDSL-12022900-00194659 83.38 07-OCT-2018

1320 SUNIL ANAND FOLIO00002684 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1321 BRIJ MOHAN KUMAR FOLIO00002685 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1322 RAJ KUMAR KAPOOR FOLIO00002695 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1323 VIJAY KUMAR FOLIO00007406 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1324 RENU KHULLAR FOLIO00007419 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1325 KARTAR SINGH DATTA FOLIO00007438 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1326 GOPAL MOHAN LUTHRA FOLIO00007494 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1327 HEMANT TALUJA FOLIO00007550 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1328 AARATI AGARWAL FOLIO00007590 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1329 SUDHA BATRA FOLIO00007616 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1330 MADAN LAL BATRA FOLIO00007617 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1331 PRAVESH CHANDER CHADHA FOLIO00007666 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1332 RAJNI SHARMA FOLIO00007694 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1333 DEEPAK AGARWAL FOLIO00007696 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1334 SUDHIR GUPTA FOLIO00007818 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1335 ROMA ALAG FOLIO00007826 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1336 VED PRAKASH GUPTA FOLIO00007919 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1337 SANTOSH GUPTA FOLIO00007920 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1338 VEENU KUMAR CDSL-13023400-00400058 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1339 BIJENDER GAUR IN-300118-10162994 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1340 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN IN-300118-10297419 142.94 07-OCT-2018

1341 CITOSECURITIES PVT LTD IN-300206-10034648 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1342 SUSHILA GOEL IN-300206-10124272 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1343 ASHISH KUMAR AHUJA IN-300206-10699656 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1344 RAVI SATIJA IN-300206-11026452 571.82 07-OCT-2018

1345 NARESH KUMAR SINGHAL IN-300360-20278742 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1346 DEVINDER KUMAR JAIN IN-300468-10057340 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1347 SANJEEV SHARMA IN-300513-14868593 136.98 07-OCT-2018

1348 KANWAL SAIN IN-300724-10080332 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1349 NAMITA JHINGAN IN-300888-13094503 169.77 07-OCT-2018

1350 SEETHARAMAN G IN-300175-10009093 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1351 HUKKERIPATTI L G FOLIO00025879 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1352 PANDURANG BHUTADA FOLIO00042495 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1353 MITTAL R N FOLIO00035219 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1354 BEENA JAIN IN-301055-10044967 285.88 07-OCT-2018

1355 PREM KUMAR NAHATA FOLIO00005728 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1356 HARAGOVIND Z CHAVADA FOLIO00002900 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1357 RAMNARAYANSINGH SENGAR FOLIO00010932 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1358 PRAJAPATI CHHAGANLAL SATRAJI FOLIO00011036 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1359 PRAKAPATI CHHAGANLAL S FOLIO00011663 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1360 THIRUPATHI PARVATHI FOLIO00030348 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1361 GOVINDAIAH PATCHAVA FOLIO00015051 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1362 HARI PRAKASH BHIRGU CDSL-12020000-00033350 285.88 07-OCT-2018

1363 RAMESH HARSHWAL FOLIO00026545 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1364 GIRISHBHAIMOHAN BHAI PATEL FOLIO00033651 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1365 SAKUNTALA MAMIDI FOLIO00016636 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1366 RANGA BABU M FOLIO00016637 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1367 ANURADHA KANUMURI FOLIO00025839 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1368 SUBRAMANYAM GAJJELA FOLIO00025840 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1369 SURESH PONNAPALLI FOLIO00025841 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1370 CHEKRAVARTI MAJETY FOLIO00025843 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1371 MADHURA KANUMARI FOLIO00025844 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1372 KIRAN SHANKAR JANKAR CDSL-12010919-00136937 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1373 SUNIL VISHNU DHANAWADE CDSL-12030000-00315219 142.94 07-OCT-2018

1374 ASHOK VASUDEO BHOPI FOLIO00002509 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1375 KANUBHAI R PATEL FOLIO00021972 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1376 KALPESHWAR MAGANLAL PATEL FOLIO00030317 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1377 NILESH JHA FOLIO00035128 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1378 CHAITANYA PUPPALA CDSL-12038100-00109667 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1379 ATYAM VASUDEVA RAO FOLIO00030379 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1380 MAINA DEVI JAIN FOLIO00005982 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1381 BHARAT JAIN IN-301604-10180637 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1382 SUBHASH LALL FOLIO00037909 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1383 UMA MAHESWARI K FOLIO00042958 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1384 VIJAYALAKSHMI K CDSL-12036000-01175867 372.27 07-OCT-2018

1385 HIRAMANI JAIN FOLIO00016223 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1386 ISHWAR PRASAD KHANDELWAL FOLIO00031604 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1387 BUSETTY SREE GOWRI FOLIO00025781 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1388 RAJESWARAMMA B FOLIO00037253 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1389 VURUTURU SRAVAN KUMAR CDSL-12047700-00073909 142.94 07-OCT-2018

1390 SUBBARAO KONDAPALLE FOLIO00014898 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1391 RAJESH KUMAR M FOLIO00015062 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1392 SHASHI SHARMA IN-301557-20036168 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1393 JAIN LALIT FOLIO00021120 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1394 MAHESH SHANTARAM SHITOLE IN-303647-10033447 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1395 VIMAL JAGANNATH WANI FOLIO00034242 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1396 DIPAK DESHPANDE FOLIO00034349 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1397 ANIL RATILAL BHARATIA FOLIO00000950 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1398 SITARAM GANESHAM FOLIO00036161 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1399 VASANT MAHADEO GOSAVI FOLIO00038842 458.66 07-OCT-2018

1400 ABHIJIT SHINDE FOLIO00039449 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1401 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN M FOLIO00002641 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1402 HARISH SHEWALE CDSL-12047200-11182005 136.98 07-OCT-2018

1403 AMIT JAIN FOLIO00008039 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1404 PRADEEP SAKALA FOLIO00008044 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1405 RAVI GANGADHAR HANAMSHET FOLIO00008045 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1406 PRADIP KISHANGOPAL GUPTA FOLIO00008102 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1407 YAYATI GHULE FOLIO00008228 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1408 NIKHIL RAJORIYA IN-300394-17201833 595.64 07-OCT-2018

1409 TUSHAR JAMBHEKAR IN-300513-14890718 455.65 07-OCT-2018

1410 RAHUL AGRAWAL IN-300214-14863467 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1411 SOMASUNDAR RAO KURMADASU FOLIO00027254 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1412 MADHU B JAIN FOLIO00031549 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1413 RAJU UPPALAPU SN FOLIO00014902 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1414 MURTYPN S N FOLIO00014974 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1415 GOLDI GULABRAI VYAS FOLIO00017794 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1416 KRISHNAKUMAR DAVE FOLIO00017928 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1417 KUMAR DAVE FOLIO00017929 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1418 KHYATI MAJITHIA FOLIO00017961 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1419 MEENA PATODIA FOLIO00017984 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1420 JAYSREE M PANDYA FOLIO00017989 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1421 NILA N DAVE FOLIO00017993 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1422 DHIRAJLAL N JOTANGIA FOLIO00018001 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1423 MEETA DHRUV FOLIO00018025 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1424 JIMMY GODA FOLIO00018143 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1425 DINESH PATEL FOLIO00018181 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1426 MAGANLAL RAGHVANI FOLIO00018235 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1427 AJAYKUMAR MEHTA FOLIO00018246 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1428 TEJAL MEHTA FOLIO00018247 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1429 PRAGNA GANATRA H FOLIO00018273 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1430 KAMLESH BHATT FOLIO00021868 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1431 BHAVESH BHATT FOLIO00021869 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1432 DURLABHJI DETROJA FOLIO00022000 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1433 NANJIGHUSA BHAI PATEL FOLIO00032479 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1434 ASHOK NARANBHAI PATEL FOLIO00032916 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1435 SURESH N PATEL FOLIO00032917 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1436 SURESH NARANBHAI PATEL FOLIO00032918 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1437 MADHUKAR KANTILAL DESAI CDSL-12018000-00071647 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1438 HASMUKH MODI FOLIO00005291 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1439 URMILABA JADEJA FOLIO00008446 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1440 SUNIL CHAUHAN FOLIO00008641 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1441 BHARATKUMAR NAVALSHANKER DAVE CDSL-13019900-00210828 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1442 HINABEN BHIMJIBHAI THUMAR IN-300974-11302634 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1443 SANTOSH KUMARI PAHWA FOLIO00007204 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1444 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN CDSL-12013200-01208302 139.99 07-OCT-2018

1445 PREM LATA AGARWAL FOLIO00029596 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1446 ATUL KUMAR CDSL-12047200-10833429 285.88 07-OCT-2018

1447 JAGDISHBHAI SHANKARLAL PATEL FOLIO00032327 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1448 SNEHAL JAYANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI IN-300982-10522225 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1449 MEENABEN PATEL FOLIO00018807 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1450 SAYABAI MEHTA FOLIO00015329 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1451 BASIREDDYGARI THULASI FOLIO00042298 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1452 MOHANARAO KOUTHARAPU FOLIO00032481 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1453 SUKHAVASI NAGASRI CDSL-12038100-00008550 50.65 07-OCT-2018

1454 BRIJLALH U F FOLIO00007763 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1455 MAHENDRA KUMAR FOLIO00042856 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1456 SISODIA K S FOLIO00034535 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1457 MAHENDAR H PANJABI FOLIO00036033 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1458 SUMANBHAI CHHANABHAI AHIR CDSL-12018600-00176904 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1459 VASUDEVAN S IN-301313-20970145 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1460 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FOLIO00015471 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1461 PRAFUL K SONI FOLIO00003260 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1462 GADGIL S A FOLIO00033790 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1463 VINAYAKNAGESH TAMHANKAR FOLIO00037129 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1464 PADMAVATI HARIDAS FOLIO00038590 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1465 AMOL GANESH KULKARNI FOLIO00008223 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1466 MANI N FOLIO00039447 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1467 RANJITBHAI K PATEL CDSL-12044700-00513396 339.54 07-OCT-2018

1468 KUSAMPUDI KISHORE CDSL-12038100-00104261 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1469 ZAHIRUDDIN MANURKAR FOLIO00018299 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1470 SHRIDHAR RAGHUNATH SATHE FOLIO00036638 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1471 DAYALDAS GAGANDAS KHERAJANI FOLIO00022054 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1472 KAMLESH SUGNOMAL NAINANI FOLIO00035066 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1473 JETHAMULCHAND DOLANI CDSL-13015200-00065990 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1474 RENU JAISWAL FOLIO00035380 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1475 NAVEEN KUMAR FOLIO00037614 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1476 LATHA G FOLIO00030227 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1477 SENTHIL KUMAR R FOLIO00030662 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1478 HEMANG B DESAI FOLIO00018353 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1479 TRUPTI TAMAKUWALA FOLIO00018405 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1480 BHAIRU RATAN BHATTER FOLIO00018407 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1481 PRAFUL BHAI PARMAR FOLIO00018489 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1482 DINESH DHANSUKHBHAI SAVANI FOLIO00018532 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1483 NAVINBHAI K JAIYAWALA FOLIO00018559 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1484 MANJULA HARAESH TAMAKUWALA FOLIO00028283 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1485 PRABENB SHAH M FOLIO00031748 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1486 GORDHANBHAI GONDALIA FOLIO00032232 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1487 KANJIBHAI GONDALIA FOLIO00032278 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1488 TANSEEM SHABBIR KACHWALA FOLIO00036931 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1489 TASNEEM SHABBIR KACHWALA FOLIO00036949 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1490 BANUBEN FIDAHUSEN KACHWALA FOLIO00036975 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1491 MANEE HOSHANG WADIA FOLIO00042986 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1492 JUMANA ESABHAI CHANNIWALA FOLIO00042987 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1493 BHARTI JANAK PRAJAPATI CDSL-12024700-00178929 291.84 07-OCT-2018

1494 BHARTI MEHTA FOLIO00017753 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1495 SURESH CHANDRA ACHARYA IN-301143-11256053 297.79 07-OCT-2018

1496 GOPURAMA CHANDAR RAO FOLIO00042612 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1497 AVINASH NARAYAN KUMTHEKAR FOLIO00000551 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1498 VIVEK PANWALKAR FOLIO00000578 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1499 ARVIND LAXMAN JOSHI FOLIO00000621 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1500 KOVILINGIL CHAMU RAJAN FOLIO00000680 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1501 USHA A TILVE FOLIO00024018 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1502 NEHA KESKAR FOLIO00026336 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1503 AJIT PRADHAM FOLIO00000737 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1504 SACHIDANAND DIGHE FOLIO00029531 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1505 SACHCHIDANAND V DIGHE FOLIO00029963 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1506 AGNES REBELLO FOLIO00041157 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1507 JULIET FERNANDES FOLIO00042907 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1508 ADELAIDE PINTO FOLIO00042915 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1509 MILIND VIJAY CHITTE CDSL-12013200-00058017 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1510 VIJAY AVALASKAR HUF CDSL-12017500-00504617 56.61 07-OCT-2018

1511 SUCHITRA JAYANT RANADE CDSL-12017500-00512343 56.61 07-OCT-2018

1512 KRISHNA SHANKAR WAGH FOLIO00002244 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1513 SURESH SOPAN KHARCHE FOLIO00000324 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1514 ARUNKUMAR TILVE FOLIO00000441 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1515 OSWALD MENEZES FOLIO00013325 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1516 VASANTSINGH GAJARAJSINGH PAWAR FOLIO00000467 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1517 AGNES REBELLO FOLIO00000028 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1518 DATTATRAYA JOSHI FOLIO00000497 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1519 SANYUKTA SANGITA FOLIO00000508 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1520 SHRIKRISHNA V KULKARNI FOLIO00000512 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1521 SANJAY MODY IN-301250-28568980 458.66 07-OCT-2018

1522 BRAJAGOPAL BARDHAN CDSL-12010900-00058644 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1523 SREEDHAR BADUR FOLIO00016583 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1524 MURTHYI R N FOLIO00016623 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1525 USHARANI MANIVANNAN M FOLIO00037987 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1526 SUSANNA KARUNAKARAN FOLIO00008710 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1527 JACOB VARGHESE FOLIO00034253 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1528 RAMESH M FOLIO00041928 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1529 NAVEEN SURENDRAN IN-300513-17496088 68.52 07-OCT-2018

1530 SUNITA CHOWDHARI FOLIO00028632 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1531 DEVANDAR SINGH SALUJA FOLIO00042224 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1532 VIRENDRA SINGH LODHA FOLIO00005963 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1533 PRABHASH CHANDRA NAGORI FOLIO00006740 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1534 SHOBHA GUWALANI FOLIO00015355 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1535 RAJESH RATILAL SHAH FOLIO00018396 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1536 ASHA RAJESH SHAH FOLIO00018397 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1537 ASHISH SAXENA FOLIO00005914 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1538 NIDHEE CHHAJED FOLIO00015168 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1539 LAXMI BHARAT GERERA FOLIO00034029 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1540 BINDIYA MAHESH TALREJA FOLIO00012933 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1541 DHIRAJLAL KALA FOLIO00009566 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1542 HANSHA S PATEL FOLIO00009568 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1543 TUSHAR V SHAH FOLIO00009569 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1544 SUJATA V SHAH FOLIO00009570 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1545 JAYA J JAIN FOLIO00009572 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1546 NIPALSOMABHAI PATEL FOLIO00009580 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1547 MANOJ AMARLAL TALAREJA FOLIO00008047 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1548 SANJAY BABUBHAI BHAVSAR FOLIO00018601 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1549 PRAESH SHAH FOLIO00018622 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1550 DEVISWARI NAITHANI FOLIO00018703 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1551 VAZIRA PALEJWALA FOLIO00018726 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1552 LATIKABEN PRADIPKUMAR AMIN FOLIO00018743 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1553 MAHESH BRAHMBHATT FOLIO00018800 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1554 NANDINI KANNAN IN-302679-30573966 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1555 AMITA THAKKAR FOLIO00028501 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1556 HEMALATA A PATIL FOLIO00031588 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1557 GANGA LAXMAN BIST FOLIO00032168 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1558 KUSUMBEM HASMUKHBHAI PATEL FOLIO00040311 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1559 MANHER C DESAI FOLIO00043211 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1560 ANTHONY FERNANDES FOLIO00001356 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1561 ABHIJIT CHANDRATREYA FOLIO00001357 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1562 RANJANBEN SATISHBHAI MANTRI CDSL-13016700-00241124 166.76 07-OCT-2018

1563 KIRANBEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL CDSL-13018700-00018252 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1564 VAJESINH G SINDH FOLIO00008768 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1565 KALYAN H MEHTA FOLIO00008807 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1566 DINESHKUMAR M SHAH FOLIO00008889 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1567 SATISH SHAH FOLIO00008894 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1568 RAKESH R PATEL FOLIO00008899 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1569 MILAN B THAKKAR CDSL-12010600-01583338 142.94 07-OCT-2018

1570 VIVEK MODAK FOLIO00000599 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1571 PRABHAKAR MAHIMKAR FOLIO00000633 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1572 LAXMAN NARAYAN SHINDE FOLIO00000722 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1573 VITTAL GOPAL DURGHWALE FOLIO00000748 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1574 FELIX DIAGO FERNANDES FOLIO00000943 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1575 JADAVATIDEVI NANDALAL DUBEY FOLIO00036194 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1576 GEORG M DIAS FOLIO00000999 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1577 SUDHAKAR REDKAR FOLIO00000318 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1578 JITENDRA RAUT FOLIO00012774 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1579 MICHAEL FERNANDES FOLIO00013379 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1580 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN FOLIO00033116 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1581 NALINI SAPRE FOLIO00020249 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1582 MANIBEN PATEL FOLIO00021108 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1583 BHAVNA ASHOKBHAI PATEL FOLIO00003857 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1584 DAYANANDAN A FOLIO00016603 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1585 RAVI KUMAR K FOLIO00016630 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1586 RAGHAVAN L S FOLIO00026224 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1587 SURYADEVARA DHANA LAXMI FOLIO00032893 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1588 RANGANAYAKULU V FOLIO00041372 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1589 KRISHNA RAO THIRUPATHY FOLIO00001134 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1590 MADHUSUDANARAO SABBINENI FOLIO00009005 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1591 PADMASREE PARSA FOLIO00009022 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1592 PARVATHI B S FOLIO00009041 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1593 KAMALA JAMPALA FOLIO00009064 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1594 HARAPRASAD M U FOLIO00009074 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1595 DURGA BHAVANI MUSUNURI FOLIO00009133 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1596 RAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI FOLIO00009134 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1597 SUNITA JAIN FOLIO00009169 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1598 CHANDOLU ABRAHAM WESLEY IN-300394-10417078 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1599 GIRISH PRALHAD JOSHI FOLIO00000495 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1600 KAMLA P PATEL FOLIO00003860 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1601 MAYILVAHANAN B FOLIO00040232 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1602 REVATHIDEVI NANDA FOLIO00009426 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1603 GANDHI Y V FOLIO00009435 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1604 SRINIVASA RAO KAKKIRALA FOLIO00009447 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1605 LAKSHMI RAJYAM P FOLIO00009449 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1606 KUTUMBARAO GUDAPATI FOLIO00009456 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1607 HARSHA SONI CDSL-12010900-04658846 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1608 LAKSHMI KUMARI TUNUGUNTLA IN-301774-15014797 193.59 07-OCT-2018

1609 MOHAN LAL FOLIO00034032 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1610 GUPTA A K FOLIO00034181 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1611 MADAN LAL BATRA FOLIO00017686 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1612 ARUN KUMAR SHAH IN-301653-10305789 113.16 07-OCT-2018

1613 MURALI BABU IN-301696-11811338 521.17 07-OCT-2018

1614 PHANIRAJU MAGULURI FOLIO00025425 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1615 SURESH CHADRA FOLIO00028449 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1616 VEENA SANKHLA FOLIO00028849 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1617 PANZARA PROSPERITY FOUNDATION FOLIO00030860 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1618 ARVIND KUMAR FOLIO00031338 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1619 SURESH KUMAR RAMA FOLIO00032031 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1620 SULOCHANA ANTONY FOLIO00032071 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1621 SARASWATI BAI K FOLIO00033955 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1622 SARASWATI BAIK FOLIO00033976 77.43 07-OCT-2018

1623 KISHAN NANABHAU SHETE FOLIO00034956 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1624 BEENA GUPTA FOLIO00035015 452.7 07-OCT-2018

1625 SATYANARAYANA MURKI FOLIO00035556 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1626 ASHOK KUMAR BANERJEE FOLIO00039818 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1627 KANTA MEHTA FOLIO00041791 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1628 SONIA DHAWAN FOLIO00042993 530.13 07-OCT-2018

1629 RAMESH PAWAR FOLIO00001181 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1630 SANJAY DARVEKAR FOLIO00001452 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1631 MAGRE G FOLIO00001632 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1632 SUDHIR AGRAWAL FOLIO00001944 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1633 DIBASH BNNERJEE FOLIO00002302 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1634 MANJULABEN SOLANKI FOLIO00004032 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1635 JULIANAA D SOUZA FOLIO00004934 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1636 ABDULLAKUNHI C I CDSL-12044700-03957987 89.34 07-OCT-2018

1637 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00005880 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1638 SHANTI KUMAR JAIN FOLIO00006056 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1639 PUSHPA FOLIO00006771 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1640 VISHNU DAYAL FOLIO00006772 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1641 RAGHUNATH PACHOPATE FOLIO00000346 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1642 TARA FOLIO00006774 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1643 VIVEKANAND FOLIO00006775 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1644 RINKY ADNANI FOLIO00006800 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1645 NIRMALA THOMAS FOLIO00008747 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1646 BASAVAYYA DASARI FOLIO00009128 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1647 VEERAKUMARI PUVVADA FOLIO00009195 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1648 DHARAMASHI V PATEL FOLIO00010419 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1649 SHIVPRASAD M PANDEY FOLIO00014692 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1650 ANAND KHIRWADKAR FOLIO00015347 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1651 MEENAKSHI SHARMA FOLIO00015395 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1652 VIMLA DEVI FOLIO00015657 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1653 RADHAKISHAN G V IN-300888-14536385 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1654 LALITESWAR MALLICK IN-300966-10074895 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1655 MANOHAR LAL VERMA IN-301006-10084765 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1656 HEMANT LAXMAN PATHARE FOLIO00000767 226.32 07-OCT-2018
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1657 MEENA SHYAMSUNDER VYAS IN-300870-30000005 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1658 SOUMIA CDSL-12023900-00336744 372.27 07-OCT-2018

1659 JAGANMOHANREDDY BODDI REDDY IN-301549-14437286 226.32 07-OCT-2018

1660 EXCESS FUNDING FOLIO00000000 153.08 07-OCT-2018

3,83,789        Total 
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